@ EW}%E Bukkehave 14

= N\AIINV"1

Z &l 4+ F 17

Spare Part Manual

HOVER
54 Ccuv







i

Al

€ B RN FEAETY AR EEEI SN ™ KM PR 27% , th [ BT TR, SR 2 1AM %ER % &
A gENy; EEHAERD: CC6460K. CC6460KY (PN, “HERMIBLHIR”).

BEEB AR K R P FRRAN L, BRI vTRES AR S, AT EAEAT =t XA 5 rAE
EAE R @R

BARBEAVSDINERLARM, HARERIEITA NATZEETIR. Bl 14500 B M ITVEE . B ATy R B
o Bk, F PRI B b 2 ok B AR 0 B fR o AR BE S L AR T 2ok . o T8 A BB et ok, BATVEAUE
HANRE T .

RERIIRERDBRAFIRE, AERARM#R. HhR.

RAIEZE et A PR R ORISR FI A SRR —EIAL D, IR B S AR R AL

KT ety A PR 2N H]
“EEFRFE=A



PREFACE

Hover Series Parts Manual is available for reference by quite a few domestic and foreign users when they purchase parts, and also

provides you a thorough understanding of the assembly relations among parts and the complete vehicle structure. Applicable to such
models: CC6460K and CC6460KY (For details, see Model Introduction List)

Some parts might be modified to keep up with the development of technology as well as to meet varying demands of users, this
Parts Manual is only based on current products, and further notices shall not be made for future changes.

We shall not guarantee all the contents fully right without fault although we have tried to compile and draw the illustrated manual
carefully. And we must reserve the right to make changes in the scope of supply, installation, and technology. Therefore, users shall
not put forward any requirement with respect to the parts lists and illustrations in this illustrated manual. And we shall not bear any
direct or indirect responsibility for the loss caused by use of this illustrated manual.

No part of this illustrated manual may be copied or reproduced, or published without prior consent of Great Wall Automobile
Holding Company Limited.

Great Wall Automobile Holding Company Limited guarantees all the rights related to copyright specified by law, and reserves

the rights of modification and interpretation.

Great Wall Automobile Holding Company Limited
March 2005




ARAEPE
. HLER IR B o

. PREFACE
. INTRODUCTION
. DIAGRAM CONTENT
. CONTENTS OF PARTS
. STANDARD PARTS APPENDIX
6. LECTRIC SYSTEM ACCESSORY APPENDIX




B &

AR SHIZOR T, R EZEAE RS F0R, A T RFRR AR e SRR , 45 M E %
ATt v 2R B e O L ) 4 S SRS A T

i WA
CC6460K 4 x 2

CC6460KY 4 x 4




INTRODUCTION

On the basis of the principle for Expression of the vehicle's model, we recommend to use special vehicle codes, however, for
making it more simple and limiting the applicable vehicle model, we show it with the abbreviation format.

The model of the vehicle and its abbreviation in this parts manual are provided as follows:

Model Abbreviation Driving Type

CC6460K K 4 x 2

CC6460KY KY 4 x4

The serial number in this parts manual is defined as follows:

—— > Parts

» Figure

» Section




10100 X AL & E

Engine Suspension

10200 == & &% £
Air Cleaner

10300 A H R EE

Cooling System Devices

10400 1 [T A

Accelerator Operating Mechanism

10500 it i & %
Fuel Supply Line

Mw

20

10600 Y& i 48
Fuel Tank

AN

d

=S siing)

10700 # S 2 %
Exhaust System

20100 ¥4 & # K
Clutch Pedal

20200 & & 25 8 fEALA
Clutch Operating Mechanism

20300 ZFE BRI EREZH
2% ¥ B Controller Cover Assembly
Elements And Transmission Assem-

20400 % — % % A
Secondary Shaft Assembly

20500 =48 41
Gearbox Assembly

20600 = 48 41
Gearbox Assembly

20800 2t 3% 28 7 3 28 B B
Transmission With Transfer Case
Assembly

20900 %3 £ 7 23) BEYPA B K

Controller Cover Assembly




21000 J5 7 ¢k 4t
Rear Housing Assembly

21100 23 2% & &

Transfer Case Assembly

21200 43 8 & &,

Transfer Case Assembly

21300 43 2 ¥ &,

Transfer Case Assembly

21400 J5 fr i B % K
Rear Output Shaft Assembly

21500 J& % sl 4
Rear Axle Drive Shaf

21600 77 1% 3 %
Front Axle Drive Shaft

21700 J& #5 1% 5l %
Rear Axle Drive Shaft

30100 7Y 3% 3 #F & A
Front Drive Axle Assembly

&

o

70

30200 7 £ 8 % ik Front Differen-
tial/Reducer Assembly

30300 J5 J5; 2 A & A&
Rear Main Reducer Assembly

30400 J& 2 i 2 & &
Rear Differential Assembly

30500 J& #f it K 4 H
Rear Axle Housing And Halfaxle

30600 % # % Ak
Wheel Assembly

40100 F T#EF
Upper/Lower Rocker Arm

40200 B 4% 1] 74 € AT
Front Stabilizer Bar




40300 J5 B4 4%
Rear Suspension Assembly

g

40400 J5 ¥ 17 7 2 AF

Rear Stabilizer Bar

I

40500 # e s % &

Steering Drive Unit

40600 E KK 3h 77 ¥ 1 &

Integrated Power Steering Gear

40700 B #®# X % ] 3 Front Wheel
Hub And Steering Knuckle

40800 3 77 % 171 i &

Power Steering Line

O

50100 #| 3h B4R
Brake Pedal

50200 %) 3 & #&
Brake Line

50300 7 #| 3h 2 & &
Front Brake Assembly

50400 J& %! 3 2 & A&,
Rear Brake Assembly

118

50500 5 7% 4| 5
Parking Brake

50600 % 42 ¥ A&,
Frame Assembly

50800 *# & & &
Body Suspension

60100 W, F ¥ 4F . 45 2 7T
Electronic Fuel Injection System
Electronic Control Unit

60200 & # . ok & 2#
Battery And No.2 Fuel Box




60300 CD #Lfn K & & &,
Cd Player And Antenna Assembly

60400 % Y\

60500 2= 8 4= %l 2

Air Conditioning Controller

60600 & 48 1L & g A0 B
Compressor Assembly And Pipeline

144

60700 %%t 3 & &

Condenser Assembly

60800 # & # & &

Evaporator Assembly

60900 R &
Air Passage

61000 3t KA & 4
Blower Assembly

61100 B A AH & &
Air Warming Radiator Assembly

61200 7 I T4 & A&
Front Left Door Lock Assembly

61300 5 K 4 & &
Ignition Lock Assembly

61400 /5 &[4 & A
Tailgate Lock Assembly

61500 T #| & &
Wiper Assembly

61600 £ J& 114 ¥ i
Rear Left Door Lock Assembly

61700 414 FF %
Combination Switch

61800 ¥ £ & &
Washer Assembly




61900 414 5 B )T
Combination Headlamp

62000 fz & 1T
Signal Lamp

62100 £ /1T

Interior Lamp

62200 = 1 AL % 3 KT
Interlor High Brake Lamp

62300 /& 44 4T % A&,
Rear Combination Lamp Assembly

62400 % T4 XK

Door Harness

62600 414 &
Combination Instrument Assembly

70100 3[4 K Ar

Front Bumper

70200 # &
Cowl Panel

70300 7 U 2 17 % &
Front Door Assembly

70400 f& U 17T % &
Rear Door Assembly

70500 /& # 17 & MK
Tailgate Assembly

70600 J& H 11 & K
Tailgate Assembly

70700 J& # 7 & M
Tailgate Assembly

70800 J& f& AT

Rear Bumper




70900 # F & &
Engine Hood Assembly

71000 % # 7 3k
Wheel Splash Shield

71100 7 M 3% 35 7
Front Windshield

P
/

71200 X %
Sunroof

71300 ] &
Quarter Panal

E F § =

71400 U] &
Quarter Panal

71500 X FAK
Dashboard

71600 B #fn % 4 7
Seat And Safety Belt

71700 T4
Roof Headlinging

g
v

71800 T7 A
Roof Headlinging

72000 4724
Luggage Rack

72100 #7 Bk
Label

2.4l

[B#Hcy

72200 #7 ik
Label

72300 fEE T E
Attached Tools




10100 & zhtl2&E ENGINE SUSPENSION

(K)

10102 10103

// N
' %— 10105
% 10110

<N\
7N

/

10102 10103

v

P
W— 10105

—— 10106




LM EE ENGINE SUSPENSION

BT
PARTCODE

FHbiE AR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

1001021-K00
1001022-K00

1001110-E04B6
1001120-E04B6
1001012-K00

1001011-K00
1706000-K00
1706000-K01
1101013-K00
1101015-K00
1101014-K00

% HPLA & BBt RIGHT ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER GASKET

% LA R B B3 RIGHT ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER
GASKET GUARD

A% Z5e4 4 RIGHT BRACKET ASSEMBLY

%44 LEFT BRACKET ASSEMBLY

% AL B st LEFT ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER
GASKET GUARD

% ZhHL A& B st LEFT ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER GASKET

725 3 % 2 B st ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER GASKET

7534 % 2 B et ENGINE SUSPENSION RUBBER GASKET

AL EE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

AL EER HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

AN L N2 H: HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

10 x 1.25
10 x 1.25 x 25




10200 =S jEESE AIR CLEANER

Q676B102

> Ty 10211

Q676B83

Q1840612 10205

10212
10213

— 4\

= 10202
10214 10203
4 > Q1840816 —f

& <#— Q1460616
&

\
Q32008 —*®

Q150B0835
Q40208

— Q1840816




T5iEESE AIR CLEANER

T
PARTCODE

FHbEHR
DESCRIPTION

TEPHAE

SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

1109100-K00
1109101-K00
1109111-K00
1109113-K00
1109011-K00
1109109-K00
1109150-K00
1109112-K00
1109121-K02
1109123-K00B1
1109122-K00
1014012-K02
1109116-K00
1109117-K00

1109118-K00

Q1460616

Q1840612
Q150B0835
Q40208
Q32008
Q1840816
Q676B102
Q676B83

aﬁ% # AIR CLEANER
JETE %<4 AIR CLEANER INTAKE PIPE
W% %3 AIR CLEANER INTAKE PIPE SEAL RIN¢;
T3k LOWER AIR CLEANER HOUSING
%2%% AIR CLEANER BRACKET
47 AIR CLEANER CLIP
JETE 2288 M AIR CLEANER ELEMENT ASSY
JETE % 55k UPPER AIR CLEANER HOUSING
SUETE R H K% AIR CLEANER OUTTAKE PIPE
¥4 3 % RESONANCE CHAMBER CLIP
i#45% RESONANCE CHAMBER
PVC [&is% PVC VALVE RUBBER PIPE
23RBS R Bt <4 AIR CLEANER FRONT AIR INLET HOSE
2R EIE SR BB R4 AIR CLEANER FRONT AIR INLET
HOSE FRONT CLIP
SUETE R AT BS54 AIR CLEANER FRONT AIR INLET
REAR CLIP
ANAKERE . MEREMTHEYL 44 HEX BOLT, SPRING
WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
A ABLTEER HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
AP L EIE4 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
kv BIG WASHER
ATk HNE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT
S L NS HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
B RURAT 52K 3R % B TYPE WORM DRIVEN HOSE HOOP
B AURAT £ 34K & R4 B TYPE WORM DRIVEN HOSE HOOP

it

IETE

UeiE

E%%%%%

IETE

I
7

I
0

GO RY OHY OHY ORY Y RY MY OB
AT .0 G O
% EEEFEEEE

e e e e T e e T Y




10300 %1% 3 E COOLING SYSTEM DEVICES

ﬁ— Q1840816

ES3=>— 10307

10305

Q67650




BEIZEEE COOLING SYSTEM DEVICES

ikt g s
PARTCODE

AR
DESCRIPTION

T b
SPECIFICATION

T AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

1303012-K01
1309102-K00
1309103-K00
1309101-K00
1301100-K00
1302012-K00
1302011-K00
1301101-K00
1302013-K00
1303013-K00
1311101-K00
1311103-K00
1311104-K00
1311100-K00
1311102-K00
1303011-K01
1311011-K00

Q67650
Q1840816

PR Tk RADIATOR WATER OUTTAKE HOSE

KPR E T FAN SHROUD LOWER PART

PR EL =+ F FAN SHROUD ASSEMBLY CLIP

KB R E i FAN SHROUD UPPER PART

B BB RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

B2 BB b RADIATOR RUBBER SUSPENDING PIECE

B2 9z8E 1321 RADIATOR UPPER MOUNTING BRACKET

##h 5% RADIATOR COVER

HdhiE k2 RADIATOR UPPER BEAM RUBBER GASKET

B ns kB RADIATOR OVERFLOW HOSE

#5kiE2% OVERFLOW TANK COVER

BsKEN S OVERFLOW TANK INTERNAL HOSE

ek EEHES % OVERFLOW TANK EXHAUST PIPE

Hi7kHE OVERFLOW TANK

#s7kEEfk OVERFLOW TANK BODY

Bt bk RADIATOR WATER INTAKE HOSE

PNFSKIERE . SRS EFIE S B4 A HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

B BT 52038 % 3R % B TYPE WORM DRIVEN HOSE HOOP

AL A2 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

DO rmt e e e e e e e N R e e DN e e




10400 jHi71#EHMH1Hg ACCELERATOR OPERATING MECHANISM

™~ ~—
[10407 =~

10403 10402 10403 Q43660




SHITR4A\H149 ACCELERATOR OPERATING MECHANISM

Fe | Fubtms FHb AR TR M| EHER #E
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION | QTY | VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
10401| 1108110-K00 | #5248 ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY 1
10402| 1108120-K00 | %2J#z s SUPPORT WELD ASSEMBLY 1
10403| 1108103-K00 | ¥}%5 BUSHING 2
10404| 1108102-K00 | i J¥#k3#% ACCELERATOR PEDAL SPRING 1
10405| 1108101-K00 | i J#s#iicth ACCELERATOR RUBBER GASKET 1
10406| 1108104-K00 | A% SPRING WASHER 1
10407| 1108100-K00 | i J#s#R &5 ACCELERATOR PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1
10408| 1108013-KO1 | i JHi% ACCELERATOR CABLE 1
Q1840616 24 il FLANGED BOLT 2
Q43660 FF 140 SPLIT WASHER =6 1

19



10500 M E R FUEL SUPPLY LINE

10504

. %,o— Q676B16

10524
—— Q1840616
10502 — Q40208

10506 —3&
Q673B12

Q1840616 10517 ﬂ,é
/ ©

Q673B14 —=




{t:h& % FUEL SUPPLY LINE

Fibtgms
PARTCODE

AR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

ey
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

1130100-K00
1130012-K01
1130013-K01
1104132-K00
1104112-K00
1130014-K00
1104500-K00
1104126-K00
1104122-K00
1104108-K00
1117100-K00
1117200-K00
1104107-K00
1130019-K00
1130022-K00
1130018-K00
1130016-K00
1104101-K00
1104121-K00
1104123-K00
1104131-K00

1104300-K00
1130023-K00
1104113-K00
Q676B16

M CHARCOAL CANISTER

MLEE S % CHARCOAL CANISTER INTAKE HOSE

Pl H <UBs% CHARCOAL CANISTER OUTTAKE HOSE

ki A5 b3k FUEL PIPE QUICK CHANGE UNION

% ZHLEH % ENGINE OIL INTAKE HOSE

MEE S E % E CANISTER HOSE MOUNTING CLAMP

Rk & # 2R FUEL HOSE MOUNTING CLAMP

% Zh#LE % ENGINE OIL OUTTAKE PIPE

PRyGE % 5 i FUEL TANK SUPPLY PIPE REAR PART

HEIhIETE 2 % HOSE FROM FUEL FILTER

RIS 52 % FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY

PRIETS 52 %28 % % FUEL FILTER BRACKET ASSEMBLY

HER TS 55 % HOSE TO FUEL FILTER

7&K #R%% 2 EVAPORATION HOSE 2

#IM7E K% 1 FUEL EVAPORATION PIPE 1

# % %% 1 EVAPORATION HOSE 1

PRI 7% % 2% FUEL TANK EVAPORATION HOSE

BRI % FUEL TANK SUPPLY HOSE

PR H A BT E8 FUEL TANK SUPPLY PIPE FRONT PART

R [ % FUEL TANK RETURN PIPE

B 4% v [A) & 45 e FUEL RETURN PIPE MIDDLE
CONNECTION HOSE

=%k THREE WAY FUEL PIPE CLAMP

ki 7E % % 2 FUEL EVAPORATION PIPE 2

% ZhHLIEMES ENGINE FEUL RETURN HOSE

C BURFFE KA C TYPE WORM DRIVEN HOSE HOOP

S N T T T o S S S S O N " 2 S R N




{it;h&® FUEL SUPPLY LINE

T
PARTCODE

bR
DESCRIPTION

FHb R
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

Q1840616
Q40208
Q673B14
Q1840616
Q673B12

AL HEiEH HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
K #E BIG WASHER

N R 3R % SMALL STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP
AL HEEZES HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
INRVERH R MR SR SMALL STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP







10600 #4ih# FUEL TANK

Q1840616

10610
10611

Q670B20
Q1840816

Q1840816 Q67650

@10605 -

j— Q1840820

10608
Q1840616




#Ril#E FUEL TANK

FHEmT FHMF LR TR ke
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

1101210-K00 PRIME 4 FUEL TANK LOCK

1101200-K00 Jnie A &% FUEL FILLER ASSEMBLY

1101109-K00 BRlFs A& FUEL TANK BODY

1101500-K00 PRI L4 5 FUEL TANK REAR BAND ASSEMBLY
1101108-K00 BRIME JE3E FUEL PUMP PRESSURE COVER

1106000-K00 PRIHE #5328 B sk FUEL PUMP BAND BRACKET ASSEMBLY
1101400-K00 PRI BT854k FUEL TANK FRONT BAND ASSEMBLY
1101012-K00 Wil FUEL TANK GUARD

1101300-K00 PRI FEAR 4% FUEL TANK SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

1101204-K00 Jmyd O Be#v FUEL FILLER RUBBER GASKET

1101205-K00 Jingd O et 54X FUEL FILLER RUBBER GASKET PRESSURE PLATE
1101107-K00 Wi %E %51  FUEL PUMP SEAL RING

1101014-K00 AL HNE . HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT MI0 x 1.25 x 20
1101013-K00 AL i HEXAGON FLANGED NUT MI10 x 1.25
1101100-K00 R % FUEL TANK BODY ASSEMBLY

Q1840616 AP LTS HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q1840816 S fai 2L i HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q670B20 s PESR S STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP
Q1840820 AU L E R HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q1840616 S L EEE 4 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q67650 B AURAT 52K ER B TYPE WORM DRIVEN HOSE

S I N N I Y e e e e e T e T T S )




10700 #5 %% EXHAUST SYSTEM

Q32008
Q32008

Q32008
Q32008

Q1840612

l\ 10715




HIS &% EXHAUST SYSTEM

TS
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

1008230-E04
1008205-E04
1203011-K00
1101013-K00
1205024-K00
1208012-K00

1208011-K00
1205100-K01
1205028-K00
1205027-K00
1201019-K00
1201000-K01
1104014-K00
1203022-K01
5513100-K01
1201021-K01
Q32008
Q1840612

B0 HA 4+ CONNECTION GASKET ASSEMBLY

HES & H 2R EXHAUST PIPE OUTTAKE NUT

HES 4 H1Y5 EXHAUST PIPE FRONT SECTION

AN Falk 2 FilE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

&b 5 3 5 K 1 PURIFIER GASDET ASSEMBLY 1

% B FRhE R4k & 5k PURIFIER HEAT INSULATION COVER
CLAMP ASSEMBLY

k2 BE3E PURIFIER HEAT INSULATION COVER

L EE{LE: CATALYST CONVERTER

= iR# itk THREE-HOLE RUBBER PIECE

%L %4+t S B¢ T PURIFIER GASDET ASSEMBLY 1l

43 B R ek B %, MUFFLER DAMPING RUBBER PIECE ASSEMBLY

143 % % MUFFLER ASSEMBLY

AL 24 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

HER BB S EXHAUST PIPE REAR SECTION ASSEMBLY

14 % 0% = EXHAUST PIPE OUTTAKE TRIM COVER

#1425 GASDET ASSEMBLY

L M2 R} HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

AL HE KR HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M12 x 1.25

M10 x 1.25

MI10 x 1.25 x 35

M8 x 1.25
M6 x 1 x 12




20100 B& a8tk CLUTCH PEDAL

Q32008

Q341C10

20101 '
Q40110 _A@:@—chwm
Q40310 ‘6p0 |
Q341C10 — ~_
¥ /

20109

Q5003232 — R\
20108 Ry

20110




BE RN

CLUTCH PEDAL

B
PARTCODE

ESHIE RS
DESCRIPTION

TE AL

SPECIFICATION

iE A
VEHICLE
MODEL

1602100-K00
1602108-K00
1602105-K00
1602101-K00
1602107-K00
1602120-K00
1602103-K00
1602130-K00
1602104-K00
1602106-K00
1602102-K00
Q341C10
Q40310
Q40110
Q32008
Q151C1040
Q5003232

B A SR Mk CLUTCH PEDAL ASSEMBLY

% BUSH

J4Et e SPRING BUSH

B A B {73 % CLUTCH PEDAL RETURN SPRING
#24F STUD

B A BN 488 % CLUTCH PEDAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY
B A BB CLUTCH PEDAL RUBBER PIECE

B A RS P B CLUTCH PEDAL ROCKER WELD ASSEMBLY
E#:44 CYLINDRICAL PIN

4k SPRING HOOK PAD

B4 EHKZ CLUTCH PEDAL RUBBER COVER

R NUT

a4 SPRING WASHER

SE 4B PLAIN WASHER

A5 fai L £ HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

24 BOLT

JF 1144 COTTER PIN

[ T - S S N T N e e T e T S N T N B




20200 B & 2512 1E¥+H CLUTCH OPERATING MECHANISM

%

Q72310 T3M W/ \
20206

Q72310 T3M




B & 222/E¥4 CLUTCH OPERATING MECHANISM

b4
PARTCODE

EHIEEN
DESCRIPTION

THb R
SPECIFICATION

ERER
VEHICLE
MODEL

1608000-K00
1607011-K00
1607018-K00
1607017-K00
1607013-K00
3506125-K00
1602010-K00
1802325-K00
1601120-E07
1601110-E07
GSF1420816
1602020-K00
1602030-K00
1602031-K00
1602024-K00
1701022-K00
1608011-K00
Q32008

Q43612

Q72310 T3M

A-5% ¥ % CLUTCH MASTER PUMP
M% % CLUTCH MASTER PUMP OIL PIPE
‘&7 PIPE CLIP
i %17 RETAINERCLIP
%244 CLUTCH HOSE
RSS2 HOSE CONNECTING EYE BOLT

B4 S B HET H K CLUTCH SERVO CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

IR 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

B A5 M Zh A E R CLUTCH DRIVEN PLATE ASSEMBLY
BA S ES S CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE ASSEMBLY
HEAR TN S5 B BB 41 {4+ BOLT SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY
4y B EREM 4 RELEASE ROCKER ASSEMBLY

4y B k& B RELEASE BEARING ASSEMBLY

SIp %% SPECIAL SPRING

JZ#E RUBBER BOWL

4y B YEREER ¥ 7K RELEASE ROCKER BALL SUPPORT
BA SR BEMME CLUTCH MASTER PUMP OIL CUP LID
S faiZmiEs HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

FFA 44 SPLIT WASHER

FEHE SEAL WASHER

M10 x 1.25 x 30

[ O P N VO U N S S N S S N e e S S S Y




20300 TIEFFFMT 2R TE:RE
CONTROLLER COVER ASSEMBLY ELEMENTS AND TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

(K)

20339*%
Q4030
L= 120303—®

20340—= ' 20304 — 20306

L. - 20305 —

20320




TR

SRS R R S T EEE A . CONTROLLER COVER ASSEMBLY ELEMENTS AND TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

5
S/N

T g
PARTCODE

b AFR
DESCRIPTION

T bR
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

#HiE
REMARK

1701000-K00B1

1602001-K00
1701001-K00
1703024-K00
1703023-K00
1703022-K00
1703001-K00
1703042-K00
1703032-K00
1703040-K00
1703013-K00
1703016-K00
1704003-K00

1703100-K00B1

1703011-K00
1704003-K00
1703043-K00
1802323-K00
1802327-K00
1703039-K00
1802337-K00
1802336-K00
1703050-K00
1703028-K00
1703021-K00
1704100-K00

A3 %% 3 %K TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY
BA SRS CLUTCH HOUSING

&% BEARING BOX

B4 i2% SHOULDERED LOCK SCREW PLUG

R k: G4 % CYLINDRICAL COMPRESSION SPRING

MR SPRING PIN

$:% GEARBOX

¥4k BUSH

B Z4TFF =% %8 REVERSE LAMP SWITCH BRACKET

JE2 4411 REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY

Wk pEZ SELECT & SHIFT SEATING

Bk E KE4Y ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN

75 B2+ HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

5 3 BRI AT S 5% TRANSMISSION CONTROL LEVER ASSEMBLY
W ATFFEH GEAR SHIFT LEVER

224 HEXAGON SET BOLT

S FaiER A 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

fhEt OIL SEAL

Wiz #EtZE DUSTPROOF SEAL COVER

#:3% WIRE CLIP

S FEke 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

HFEEMEES I ODOMETER SEATING LOCK PLATE
BREEWE) 5K ODOMETER DRIVEN GEAR ASSEMBLY

# B4 SHOULDERED LOCK SCREW PLUG

EiM SRS RETAINER SPRING PIN

F YA T4 1 MASTER CONTROL LEVER HANDLE ASSEMBLY

Mi14 x 1.5 x 10
01.0 x 5.8 x 41

M8 x 25

M10 x 1.25 x 45
39.6 x 52 x 10

M8 x 18

Mil4 x 1.5 x 16..3

[ T N N N L T e S S R




TSR NAT S B 5 T 3R SE S B CONTROLLER COVER ASSEMBLY ELEMENTS AND TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

ESHICE e
PARTCODE

btk
DESCRIPTION

T bR
SPECIFICATION

&

& P41
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE

1704007-K00
1704006-K00
1704005-K00
1704141-K00
1704144-K00
1704143-K00
1704142-K00
1704145-K00
1704146-K00
1704321-K00
1704147-K00

1704000-K00A1

1704310-K00
1702079-K00
Q40308

ANHENMIEH: HEXAGON SET BOLT

75 fiEAa 2+ HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY
A HENMIEH HEXAGON SET BOLT

# )% RUBBER COVER

&4 PIN

B3k BALL JOINT

Bk BALL JOINT SEAT

#t# GASKET

F4F1EZ# MASTER LEVER STOP PLATE
Bk:3k#1% BALL JOINT PROTECTIVE COVER
{H£4%{42# REVERSE LOCK BOLT

24\ 22 Mk CONTROLLER COVER ASSEMBLY
k454 REVERSE LOCK ASSEMBLY
W25 NUT

HupE 8 WASHER 8

M8 x 23
M8 x 22
M8 x 18

7 x 40

N N = = = NN e ek e e e e

A
[\S]




Wi




$£ iS5 SECONDARY SHAFT ASSEMBLY

Ttk s
PARTCODE

FHELR
DESCRIPTION

bR
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

1701201-K00
1701240-K00
1701244-K00
1701243-K00
1701250-K00
1701263-K00
1701255-K00
1701260-K00
1701264-K00
Q40308

% —#4h SECONDARY SHAFT

A%k D404 2ND GEAR DRIVEN GEAR SET

THRSRIZ %3 2ND GEAR SYNCHRONIZER

%4467 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

— T R4[RIZ 2 MK 1ST AND 2ND GEAR SYNCHRONIZER ASSEMBLY
— skt 4h/R 1% 1ST GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING SLEEVE
—R4E1% 5% 536 1ST GEAR SYNCHRONIZER GEAR RING

— 44k 5411 1ST GEAR DRIVEN GEAR SET

SN BBk %h7& DUAL INNER RING BALL BEARING

HupE 8 WASHER 8

$48 x 43 x 30

$72 x 35 x 35

O\ bmm e e i s RN e e







20500 ##E4H14 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

(K KY)

20501 —<®

20502 y

20511 —
20512 —©

o ‘1 20509
| Quosos




EFEB1E GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

Jro | FEbH-gR TR 2 FR TR i | EHER i
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY | VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
B4 (—) GEARBOX ASSEMBLY (I) 1
20501| 1703016-K00 PP A8 6 x 22 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN 6 x 22 1
20502| 1703012-K00 WAL 4% L SELECT & SHIFT KNOB 1
20503| 1703003-K00 #t# GASKET 1
20504| 1701080-K00 W% MK AIR PLUG ASSEMBLY 1
20505| 1703009-K00 ¥ JB15 3k RUBBER BULKHEAD 1
20506| 1703005-K00 2R 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY M8 x 65 1
20507| 1703015-K00 W A4%l SELECT & SHIFT SHAFT 1
20508| 1703017-K00 1247 SCREW M6 x 16 1
20509| 1703035-K00 2.9 ) OIL GUIDE PIECE 1
20510| 1701029-K00 Efr4 DWELL PIN 2
20511| 1703019-K00 HXEk STEEL BALL 7.938 1
20512| 1703031-K00 Rk 12 ALUMINUM WASHER 12 1
20513| 1703030-K00B1 | {8|4=%]JF3 REVERSE LAMP SWITCH 1 KY
20514| 1703001-K01 5% GEARBOX 1
20515| 1703004-K00 NfahEasd 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY M8 x 55 5
20516| 1703006-K00 75 flBAs 2 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY M8 x 110 2
Q40306 #.[8 6 WASHER 6 1

41



20600 #E#H2H1F GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

(K KY)

20607 —©

20603 —© 20605
20602 —=
o—— 20601

©—— 20604




EfE4 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

Tk
PARTCODE

ESHIL RN
DESCRIPTION

R LEE
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

1703018-K00
1702403-K00
1702404-K00
1702401-K00
1702302-K00
1702101-K00
1703016-K00
1702201-K00
1702301-K00
1702303-K00
1702203-K00
1702104-K00
1701010-K00
1701015-K00
1701070-K00
1701430-K00
1701203-K00
1701205-K00
1701431-K00
1701204-K00
1701432-K00
1701298-K00
1701207-K00
1701008-K00
Q5280522

#XBk STEEL BALL

HiE®% LOCK SPRING

BiEisge LOCK SCREW PLUG

HA{4 INTERLOCKING PIN

FLfEIR4$% X STH AND REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING FORK

— R4k X4h 1ST AND 2ND GEAR SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
#4 PIN

= PU44k Xih 3RD AND 4TH GEAR SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
FEIR4, X4k STH AND REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
FF#4$kH 5TH AND REVERSE SHIFTING PIECE

= P4k 3RD AND 4TH GEAR SHIFTING PIECE

— k4% 1ST AND 2ND GEAR SHIFTING PIECE

T %411 LOWER COVER BOARD ASSEMBLY
g4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

HmiZE g4 {4 OIL DRAIN SCREW PLUG ASSEMBLY
FiA4EZNY STH GEAR DRIVE GEAR

% FI$4F8 23 SHAFT RETAINER RING 23

Bk#f7&k BALL BEARING

EkHh7& BALL BEARING

4 F$4P8 28 SHAFT RETAINER RING 28

B{EW2 A} (FhiAl%h) LOCK NUT (INTERMEDIATE SHAFT)
HfEE 5% ODOMETER DRIVE GEAR

#XEk STEEL BALL

fE8hF- 18 ALUMINUM GASKET 18

445 x 22 PIN5 x 22

7.938

01.1 x 7.5 x 184
M10 x 1.25 x 19

058 x 28 x 16
052 x 22 x 16

e e e e e T e o T o T © T 'S B O'S B 98 )

—
N




20700 #E#54H14 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

20705 20709 20710 00714

LUThaten

20702 20703

20723

é ? ’ B8— 20726
ﬂ | -
20720 ET 20723 so725 Q5004032

ﬂ 20722 20724
20715
20717

2076 —Q Q 20718 20719 20721

44




EfH 1 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

TGS
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

Bl
SPECIFICATION

1 A4
VEHICLE
MODEL

&IE
REMARK

1701206-K00
1701295-K00
1701297-K00
1701004-K00
1701266-K00
1701267-K00
1701274-K00

1701273-K00
1701270-K00
1701280-K00
1701294-K00
1701293-K00
1701290-K00
1701207-K00
1702202-K00
1703010-K00
1702102-K00
1701404-K00
1701405-K00
1701440-K00
1701420-K00
1701267-K00
1701451-K00
1701450-K00
1701452-K00

RI2%& #i% SYNCHRONIZER GEAR RING

1-#Esh i THRUST WASHER

B2 R} (8 %) LOCK NUT (SECONDARY SHAFT)

WA R AIR PASSAGE OIL SHIELD

F &4l R 8% SUPPORTING AXIAL LOCK PLATE

BT L124T SPLINE COUNTERSUNK SCREW

FIAY 7% f7&K %12 REVERSE NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING
BUSH

#4%t4h7K NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BIR4BE B 5411 REVERSE DRIVEN GEAR SET

F RS R % 2% STH REVERSE SYNCHRONIZER ASSEMBLY

F R4 4 /A #+2E 5TH NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING BUSH

Bi%t4h7& NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

FAR4HE AN 5414 STH DRIVEN GEAR SET

#XBk STEEL BALL

= P44k X 3RD AND 4TH SHIFTING FORK

24 PIN

— T R4# X 1ST AND 2ND SHIFTING FORK

A%k F- ADJUSTING SHIM

PP SPACER RING

fE#4%h REVERSE SHAFT

#4325 REVERSE DRIVE GEAR

TEJUTLUE4T SPLINE COUNTERSUNK SCREW

Bikt4h7AK NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

k4154 REVERSE GEAR

1-#EFE THRUST WASHER

048 x 43 x 23

040 x 35 x 32

4.762

6 x 22

026 x 22 x 17

—
M = N e e e e e e

By

— = N R e =




E#H4 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY

Tt FHE2R eSS & AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

20726| 1701453-K00 HEUEE; (FIR4%h) LOCK NUT (REVERSE SHAFT) 4 x 32
Q5004032 JF A4 COTTER PIN







20800 Z5iEEeEE 4 hee A iy TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

(KY)

?— 20811

- ¥ Q40308

?; 20812

20806
20807

20805 —\




I ESEEE 4 Zh38 2 iy TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

Eie e
PARTCODE

ESHILE N
DESCRIPTION

FHB R
SPECIFICATION

R
VEHICLE
MODEL

it
REMARK

17*18100-K01B1
1703024-K00
1703023-K00
1703022-K00
1703019-K00
1703026-K01
1703027-K01
1703032-K01
1703039-K00
1703016-K00
17*18200-K01B1

1704004-K00
1704003-K00
1803314C-K00B1
1703013-K00
1800006-K01
1703021-K00
1800032-K01
1703028-K00
1800031-K01
1800100-K00
1703005-K01
1800034-K01
Q40308
Q40310

A S HE 4> 5 9% M TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

HE4 &% SHOULDERED LOCK BOLT

A E4Esh 5% CYLINDRICAL COMPRESSION SPRING

%444 SPRING PIN

¥k STEEL BALL

B kE 4§55 CYLINDRICAL COMPRESSION SPRING

BiEiE% LOCK SCREW PLUG

FIZEATIF ¥4 REVERSE LAMP SWITCH BRACKET

#:3% WIRE CLIP

P PEFE 444 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN

75 T BS54 B B BT B TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER
CASE OPERATING LEVER ASSEMBLY

e g HEXAGON SET BOLT

7S FalE#e 2 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

KT 328 TEST SWITCH BRACKET

Wkl iZE SELECT & SHIFT SEATING

#t# GASKET

B %44 RETAINER SPRING PIN

NS HEXAGON NUT

# R BEEHK: SHOULDERED BOLT

WELiEK STUD

43505 1% TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

#:3% WIRE CLIP

A FiE ke 4H 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

#[8 8 WASHER 8

#[E 10 WASHER 10

M4 x 1.5 x 10
$1.0 x 5.8 x 41

6.35
012 x 6.2 x 28
MI0 x 1.25 x 13

M10 x 1.25
M14 x 1.5 x 15.5
M10 x 1.25
SC5M4D/F

M10 x 1.25 x 35

TN N NG T e T

KY




20900 FEIR=ETH 57 BERRAAT &
TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER CASE OPERATING ROD ASSEMBLY

N

20914
20916

20913 *‘ 20917
20916
20911 A
®

L 20912




N

RS ShES R MAT 2 B TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER CASE OPERATING ROD ASSEMBLY

e T T2 FR TR A M| SEHER #HE
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY | VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
17%18200-K01B1) 453 #5459 Zh 25 HR AT 5 5% TRANSMISSION WITH TRANSFER 1 | KY
CASE OPERATING ROD ASSEMBLY

20901| 1704200-K01 B4\ FF411: SUB CONTROL LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 | KY

20902| 1804101-K01 2B 7Y AFFH TRANSFER CASE CONTROL LEVER HANDLE 1 | KY

20903| 1704233-K01 #4 PIN 7 x 36 1

20904| 1704006-K00 S fIEAR4H - HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY M8 x 22 2

20905| 1704231-K01 Bk3kJE BALL JOINT SEAT 1

20906 1704234-K01 ¥4 GASKET 2

20907 1704235-K01 EI2Y\FE1EBHK SUB CONTROL LEVER STOP PLATE 4

20908 1704232-K01 Bfk3k BALL JOINT 1

20909| 1704001-K01 #g\ % 2% CONTROLLER COVER 1 | KY

20910| 1704310-K00 BIRY8i4H 4+ REVERSE LOCK ASSEMBLY 1

20911| 1702079-K00 125} NUT M8 1

20912| 1704321-K00 45247 REVERSE LOCK SCREW 2

20913| 1704147-K00 Bk3Lk3"%E BALL JOINT PROTECTIVE COVER 2

20914| 1704143-K00 Bk3k BALL JOINT 1

20915| 1704141-K00 ¥ 2% RUBBER COVER 2

20916| 1704145-K00 ¥4 GASKET 2

20917| 1704146-K00 FAF1EEHK MAIN CONTROL LEVER STOP PLATE 1

20918| 1704142-K00 B3k JEE BALL JOINT SEAT 1

20919| 1704144-K00 &4 PIN 7 x 40 1

20920| 1704005-K00 7S A4 - HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY M8 x 18 1

20921 1704100-K00 I A4 MAIN CONTROL LEVER ASSEMBLY 1

20922| 1703011-K00 A5 AT FA% SHIFTING LEVER HANDLE 1

20923| 1704007-K00 A Mg HEXAGON SET BOLT M8 x 23 4

51



21000 5= {414 REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY

(KY)




ERE k% REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY

T4
PARTCODE

ESHEE i
DESCRIPTION

T A
SPECIFICATION

i A AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

&k
REMARK

1803303-K01
1803311-K01
1803305-K01
1803312-K01
1802324-K01
1802320-K01
1802315-K01
1802330-K01
1802336-K00
1802337-K00
1802325-K00
1802323-K00
1802327-K00

B %E SHOULDERED LOCK SCREW PLUG
—VOR4SRENFF3E 2ND AND 4TH GEAR DRIVE SWITCH

g 8{EiE%E SHOULDERED LOCK SCREW PLUG
EEUEZhFF3E HIGH/LOW SPEED DRIVE SWITCH

A% K- ADJUSTING SHIM

AR IEE4 4 TRANSFER CASE REAR COVER ASSEMBLY
#HYEissk SHOULDERED LOCK SCREW PLUG
R E5 S ODOMETER DRIVEN GEAR ASSEMBLY
B BEEY R ODOMETER SEATING LOCK PLATE

S iER4H  HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

S fiE4a 444 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

#iE OIL SEAL

Bz #5352 DUSTPROOF SEAL GUIDE SLEEVE

M12 x 1.25 x 10

M14 x 1.5 x 10

M16 x 1.5 x 12

M8 x 18
M10 x 1.25 x 30
39.6 x 52 x 10

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY




21100 4> zh=Esa ik TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY




azhag B, TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

U4 E
PARTCODE

B LR
DESCRIPTION

B
SPECIFICATION

1 FH A
VEHICLE
MODEL

i
REMARK

1802500-K01
1802234-K001
1802503-K01
1701070-K00
1800001-K01
1802200-K01
1802310-K01
1802316-K01
1802317-K01
1701008-K00

A5 FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

& %554 HIGH SPEED GEAR CHAIN

¥ 5% WAVE SPRING

HME S+ OIL DRAIN SCREW PLUG ASSEMBLY

sy Eh Sk 41 {4 TRANSFER CASE HOUSING ASSEMBLY
JE# 54 % REAR OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

55BN %4 TRANSFER CASE COVER ASSEMBLY

S fatgfe 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

huphi®ge OIL FILER SCREW PLUG

4B 18 ALUMINUM GASKET 18

M10 x 1.25 x 65
M18 x 1.5

KY
KY
KY




21200 47zhag 2B TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

21205

21206 21208 21206 21210

21203 5280526 —@ 21204 & 21209 &
—oo) Eg [ﬂ — 21211
A Q5280526 21207

21202

21213




SyzheeE B TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

IS
PARTCODE

FHb AR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

WG AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

&HiE
REMARK

1800001-K01
1803101-K01
1803201-K01
1803202-K01
1803301-K01
1803203-K01
1803110-K01

1803204-K01
1803206-K01
1803205-K01
1803207-K01
1800012-K01
1800021-K01
1802406-K01
1802404-K01
1802405-K01
1802402-K01
1802401-K01
1802403-K01
1802407-K01
1800012-K01
Q5280526

AN RSk TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

RS HE X4 HIGH/LOW SPEED GEAR SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
VUK BhEk s 2ND AND 4TH DRIVE SHIFTING FORK SHAFT

“PUBRFh#kk 2ND AND 4TH DRIVE SHIFTING PIECE

SRR INTERLOCKED PIN

FskE SPACER RING

ERRS % X S B HIGH/LOW SPEED GEAR SHIFTING FORK
ASSEMBLY

V43K Eh% X 2ND AND 4TH DRIVE SHIFTING FORK

[ AEE457 % CYLINDRICAL COMPRESSION SPRING

W% i SPRING SEAT

F 14458 13 SPLIT WASHER 13

7S faiBAa 4 4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

f2%4% SIDE COVER PLATE

1-#E4E THRUST WASHER

B4t 4h7AK NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

44k F%E NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING SPACER RING

OJ¥F O-RING

JaH A% REAR INTERMEDIATE SHAFT

ERAYIUEL Y HIGH/LOW SPEED GEAR DUAL GEAR

Hi¥k LOCK PLATE

S FEke4H {4 HEXAGON BOLT ASSEMBLY

&4 PIN

01.8 x 23 x 42

030 x 22 x 24

17.8 x 2.4

N = e = = = = NN = 00 = N e e

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY




21300 rzhee s Bk TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

21310 21316




SzhseE i TRANSFER CASE ASSEMBLY

Tt
PARTCODE

TR AR
DESCRIPTION

FEBEHLAE
SPECIFICATION

ik e
VEHICLE
MODEL

&
REMARK

1802123-K01
1802122-K01
1802118-K01
1802117-K01
1802116-K01
1802115-K01
1802114-K01
1802113-K01
1802111-K01
1802121-K01
1802506-K01
1802504-K01
1800002-K01
1802502-K01
1802501-K01
1802112-K01

7hEt OIL SEAL

#4547 SPACER PLATE

4hFA$4IE 45 SHAFT SPACER RING 45

W HEERSH7& DUAL BALL BEARING

fE M SPACER RING

% F44F8 48.5 SHAFT SPACER RING 48.5
% DISK SPRING

g% SUB GEAR

S5 A%l REAR INPUT SHAFT

FLA#4k 85 HOLE SPACER RING 85

B #8$ 52 DUSTPROOF SEAL GUIDE SLEEVE
it OIL SEAL

s> A5k TRANSFER CASE BODY
ERk%h7k BALL BEARING

B 4% FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT
W% % i BOWL WEDGE

45 x 68.2 x 15

085 x 45 x 30.2

36 x 52 x 10

$72 x 30 x 19

r—ﬁ—tt\)»—t;dy—A&Er—nﬁ—»—tH»—-y—-y-aHH

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY




21400 F#HHimE s REAR OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

21415 \_
21418
21412
21417 21408
21416
21416




B HEhsa . REAR OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

BEBUGS
PARTCODE

FHb R
DESCRIPTION

E SIS
SPECIFICATION

F&
QTY

& P4
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

1802204-K01
1802124-K01
1802202-K01
1802203-K01
1802206-K01
1802205-K01
1802201-K01
1802220-K01
1802231-K01
1802233-K01
1802207-K01
1802208-K01
1802211-K01
1802212-K01
1802215-K01
1802214-K01
1802213-K01
1802216-K01

A% 5% HIGH/LOW SPEED GEAR SLEEVE
%447k NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

% Fi #4108 38.5 SHAFT SPACER RING 38.5

E{fAY 5% HIGH/LOW SPEED GEAR HUB
%447k NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

{95 LOW SPEED GEAR DRIVEN GEAR
JE#iHi %5 REAR OUTPUT SHAFT

SymtRZ1f: OIL GUIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY

BRfd &4l BALL BEARING ASSEMBLY

H{ 48R} LOCK NUT

BRk#li7& BALL BEARING

P74 LIMIT PLATE

IR #%#E 2ND AND 4TH DRIVE GEAR HUB
—VUIREh 5% 2ND AND 4TH DRIVE GEAR SLEEVE
SR k&t 2 SPROCKET NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING BUSH
#4H4h/&k NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

F#h%4k% DRIVE SPROCKET

F#hsE4s % DRIVE SPROCKET SPACER RING

®37 x 30 x 20

045 x 40 x 30

$90 x 35 x 21

$100 x 55 x 21

$53 x 45 x 28

e I e T e T e T e T e e T T S S R S LN e

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY




21500 J5¥rtEahh REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

(K)




Ja¥rfEahH REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

b s
PARTCODE

R SHULRAN
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

S 4
VEHICLE
MODEL

i

REMARK

2201000-K00
2201000-K00A1
2201012-K00
2201011-K00
2201016-K00
2201016-K00A1
2201300-K00
2201300-K00A1
2201019-K00
2201019-K00A1
2201100-K00

2201100-K00A1

2201014-K00
2201014-K00A1
2201015-K00
2201015-K00A1
2201018-K00
2201018-K00A1
2241100-K00
2241100-K00A1
2201200-K00

2201200-K00A1

f&5h%h 5 % DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

EEh%f4 K DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

5 Eh%#E A} DRIVE SHAFT NUT

£zh5hiE# DRIVE SHAFT BOLT

%24 . FLANGE FORK

784X FLANGE FORK

+ i 4 % SPIDER ASSEMBLY

+#f 4 % SPIDER ASSEMBLY

4% CLAMP SPRING

4% CLAMP SPRING

JEFrEZ 535 4% REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT REAR KNUCKLE
ASSEMBLY

JE R EzhE 535 4% REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT REAR KNUCKLE
ASSEMBLY

Wi} NUT

2 NUT

#hH SHIM

A SHIM

JEW 5 X NON-SLIDING FORK

JEH 5 X NON-SLIDING FORK

Hr ] %7k 8% INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

Hr ] % & S % INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

JEFHEZEIRTYS 44 % REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT FRONT KNUCKLE
ASSEMBLY

St Zh AT % REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT FRONT KNUCKLE
ASSEMBLY

W W = = DN DN =

—
ol SR

K
K

NARARARARARARAARAN

~

BC
BH




JB#rEshEh REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

G T AR T tER i A
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

2201017-K00 ¥ zh % SLIDING FORK
2201017-K00A1 | {#3h X SLIDING FORK
Q40310 %48 SPRING WASHER

Q1841025 AL AR HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT







21600 Ay#rEah4 FRONT AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

21607 ) Lﬁ@

21608 54606




BIBFtEzhE FRONT AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

Tt s E LR b i AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

2203000-K01 BiKF{E3h%H5 % FRONT AXLE DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
2203000-K01 RTMFIEEh%h 5 K FRONT AXLE DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
2203012-K01 %X SLIDING FORK

2203012-K01A1 | # 35X SLIDING FORK

2203100-K01 % B K AXLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

2203100-K01A1 | 4h%& ik AXLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

2203200-K01 +E4hE & SPIDER ASSEMBLY

2203200-K01A1 | +=4h % SPIDER ASSEMBLY

2203014-K01 4% CLAMP SPRING

2203014-K01A1 | % CLAMP SPRING

2203013-K01 7%4: X FLANGED FORK

2203013-K01A1 | 284X FLANGED FORK

2203011-K01 £ Zh4hiE# DRIVE SHAFT BOLT

2201012-K00 EEhEiE A} DRIVE SHAFT NUT

2201013-K00 3 4B SPRING WASHER

AR AARARARARARARAARARARA

AR B = = 00 00 NN e e e e e




21700 [5#¥rf&3hEh REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT




E¥itEzhil REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT

TGS
PARTCODE

gL N
DESCRIPTION

bR
SPECIFICATION

1 AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

2201000-K01
2201000-K01A1
2201016-K00
2201016-K00A1
2201100-K01
2201100-K01A1
2201300-K00
2201300-K00A1
2201018-K00
2201018-K00A1
2201015-K00
2201015-K00A1
2201011-K00
2201012-K00
2201013-K00

JEREZh SR REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
JEMEZh5h5 5 REAR AXLE DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
%)X SLIDING FORK

¥ %X SLIDING FORK

1L Eh k% %% DRIVE AXLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

& E)HEh% B a DRIVE AXLE TUBE ASSEMBLY
=i % SPIDER ASSEMBLY

=%l 4 5% SPIDER ASSEMBLY

+% CLAMP SPRING

4% CLAMP SPRING

%4 X FLANGED FORK

224 X FLANGED FORK

5%k DRIVE SHAFT BOLT

L EhEhigk} DRIVE SHAFT NUT

4B SPRING WASHER

H OB B = = 00 00 NN e e e e

KY
KY




30100 fHIIEzhEF 2 FRONT DRIVE AXLE ASSEMBLY

(KY)




BIOEZAR 2 FRONT DRIVE AXLE ASSEMBLY

SIS e
PARTCODE

FHB AR
DESCRIPTION

TIPS

SPECIFICATION

& ER
VEHICLE
MODEL

2300011-K01
2300220-K01

2300120-K01

2300015-K01
2300106-K01
2300130-K01
2303110-K01
2303102-K01
2303103-K01
2303101-K01
2304108-K01

2304111-K01
2304112-K01

2304113-K01
2304114-K01

2304115-K01

2304116-K01
2304117-K01
2304120-K01
2304130-K01

R ATE 2984 FRONT AXLE FRONT MOUNTING BOLT

BIOR F 328 (4) FRONT DRIVE AXLE HANGER ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT)

BOR F 22868 (/£) FRONT DRIVE AXLE HANGER ASSEMBLY
(LEFT)

#+ZE#H - SLEEVE GASKET

W24 - BiFF5 BOLT - FRONT AXLE HOUSING

B2 % FRONT DIFFERENTIAL/REDUCER ASSEMBLY

Sk IR Z%h i B CONSTANT SPEED DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

$408 (2) - Bilkzh% SPACER RING (2) - FRONT DRIVE AXLE

J Ia3%h7& UNIVERSAL JOINT BEARING

S IR BhEhiiit CONSTANT SPEED DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL

B2 = - #& [ ¥5hEt DUST BOOT - STEERING KNUCKLE OIL
SEAL

SMBEI B2k S k. OUTSIDE FLARE COUPLING ASSEMBLY

SMIl4%E k24 OUTSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE BIG CLAMP
HOOP

SMil4% OUTSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE

SMIlEE/NJedE OUTSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE SMALL CLAMP
HOOP

/%4 INSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE SMALL CLAMP
HOOP

P42 INSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE

ANlldE Ak Je%E INSIDE PROTECTIVE SLEEVE BIG CLAMP HOOP

=445 %% TEE JOINT ASSEMBLY

4% CLAMP SPRING

N DN AN = 0 s

KY
KY

KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY

KY
KY

KY

KY
KY
KY
KY




AR ZhHF 2 B FRONT DRIVE AXLE ASSEMBLY

Tt gms T LR T 5 AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL
2304118-K01 PR W\ INSIDE FLARE COUPLING KY
2300013-K01 HiAF @ A% FE: FRONT AXLE VENTILATION PIPE LOWER KY
SECTION
Q1460616 7N FA KBS T S B T 44 A1+ HEXAGON HEAD BOLT, KY
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
Q32014 ¥2fF NUT KY
Q1460816 N Ak B T R B FISE 4 A HEXAGON HEAD BOLT, KY
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY







30200 grEE 2R FRONT DIFFERENTIAL/REDUCER ASSEMBLY

Q5210306

30206
3020

l’
'
03 )
Q5210306 ‘ N S )
30205 («\ b
)\ : /

0201 30211?

30202 30210

30213 302?%21

30228 30229

$— 30229

- 30229
30230




BIER S FRONT DIFFERENTIAL/REDUCER ASSEMBLY

TGS
PARTCODE

RSN
DESCRIPTION

b
SPECIFICATION

&
QTY

ik
VEHICLE
MODEL

2300111-K01
2300109-K01
2300011-K01

2310100-K01

2300108-K01
2300017-K01
2300235-K01

2300232-K01
2300234-K01
2401038-K00
2401039-K00
2300100-K01
2300163-K01

2300162-K01
2300201-K01

2300136-K01
2300197-K01
2300193-K01
2300137-K01
2300198-K01

4y En 24k X 25 SEPARATOR SHIFTING FORK CHROMAT

2B BHLME SEPARATOR MACHINE WHEEL

WEH - B R BN B A %% BOLT — FRONT AXLE ELECTRIC CLUTCH
PUMP

BiFF RN A 5k FRONT AXLE ELECTRIC SEPARATOR
ASSEMBLY

45 B %5 SEPARATOR CASE

BiFE K&k FRONT AXLE AIR INLET JOINT

KO1 B4} 4#7% - K-2F%h K01 NEDDLE ROLLER BEARING — LONG
HALF AXLE

2% LONGER HALF AXLE

R - 4B %3S BOLT-SEPARATOR CASE

JukZE FUEL FILLING PLUG

i WASHER

BiFR52 5 FRONT AXLE CASE ASSEMBLY

WER - EE 2 m s iAAE®E BOLT-STATIONARY DIFFERENTIAL
BEARING COVER

R - £ %k COVER -DIFFERENTIAL BEARING

KO1 37K - Bi 223 # 5% K01 BEARING — FRONT DIFFERENTIAL
CASE

MZh# 5% DRIVEN BEVEL GEAR

RIFE4Y - 172 %% %h COLUMN PIN -PLANET GEAR SHAFT

Bi2%# 5255 FRONT DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING

BEH - BEE B %% BOLT-STATIONARY DRIVEN BEVEL GEAR

TS - i@ 257k FILLING -IN BITS ADJUSTMENT -FRONT
DIFFERENTIAL BEARING

KY
KY
KY

KY

KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY




AIZEE/E M FRONT DIFFERENTIAL/REDUCER ASSEMBLY

TGRS
PARTCODE

EHIEE TN
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

A&

QTY

& FHER
VEHICLE
MODEL

2300199-K01
2300194-K01
2300195-K01
2300196-K01
2300107-K01
2300191-K01

2300139-K01

2300161-K01

2300131-K01

2300171-K01

2300180-K01

2300132-K01

2300187-K01

2300133-K01

2300202-K01

2300135-K01

2402096-K00A1

2300138-K01

A thii%e 1k i+ HALF AXLE GEAR THRUST PIECE
H4hiH HALF AXLE GEAR

TR 5% PLANET GEAR

BTURF7 R %% %4h FRONT DRIVE PLANET GEAR AXLE

FELEEAE: - BifAf 5% STUD BOLT -FRONT AXLE CASE

SREM - EEIRE 55 SHORT BOLT - MOUNTING REDUCER

HOUSING

Hg S - B ERE %% MIDDLE BOLT - MOUNTING REDUCER
HOUSING

| Hi K 25 5% FRONT REDUCER HOUSING

U4 - B F b 42 BOLT - BALANCE WEIGHT SUPPORT

At EHh ¥ 28 - Bik= BALANCE WEIGHT SUPPORT - FRONT
REDUCER HOUSING

AR E b K 4% 5 BALANCE WEIGHT AND HUB ASSEMBLY

BER) - R E FEh#E 5% NUT - MOUNTING DRIVE BEVEL GEAR

R4 - Bk T Zh % FLANGE - FRONT DRIVE AXLE DRIVE
BEVEL GEAR

T3 - BTIREZhH 5% OIL SEAL - FRONT DRIVE AXLE DRIVE
BEVEL GEAR

KO1 /N7 - 30 5% K01 SMALL BEARING — ACTIVE BEVEL
GEAR

Fa% - £ a0tk SPACER - DRIVE BEVEL GEAR BEARING

B P8 - )% ADJUSTING WASHER - DRIVE BEVEL
GEAR

KhEks - ZE %% LONG BOLT - MOUNTING REDUCER
HOUSING

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY
KY

KY




AIZEE 2 FRONT DIFFERENTIAL/REDUCER ASSEMBLY

T Fah- 4R TR MR | SR%ER
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION | QTY| VEHICLE
MODEL

2300203-K01 KO1 K& - 50 5% K01 LARGE BEARING — ACTIVE BEVEL KY

GEAR
2300134-K01 F3)E % DRIVE BEVEL GEAR KY
2300012-K01 iz OIL DRAIN SCREW PLUG KY
2300233-K01 AR hhEt FRONT DRIVE HALFAXLE OIL SEAL KY
2300231-K01 +%(1)- 5y &% CLAMP SPRING (1) - SEPARATOR KY
2300204-K01 KO1 257 7& K01 LONG HALFAXLE OUTER BEARING KY
Q43062 #478 SPACER RING KY
Q5210306 #4 PIN KY




30300 ¥ iEiE=E S REAR MAIN REDUCER ASSEMBLY

30301
30302 30303

30307
30308 30309 30311

30316
30317

Y. &
f\'@— 30318
30319 >
30311
Ve




BEERESEE K REAR MAIN REDUCER ASSEMBLY

Tt s
PARTCODE

TR AR
DESCRIPTION

T

SPECIFICATION

A&
QTY

iE %
VEHICLE
MODEL

&L
REMARK

2402069-K00A1
2402071-K00A1

2402065-K00A1

2402055-K00A1

2402068-K00

2402111-K00
2402076-K00

2402096-K00A1

2402106-K00
2402112-K00
2402113-K00
2402011-K00
2402012-K00
2403071-K00
2402021-K00

2402019-K00A1
2402023-K00
2402024-K00

WEE} - EEh #8284 NUT - DRIVE BEVEL GEAR FLANGE

A - AN 2R 4R} PLAIN WASHER - DRIVE BEVEL
GEAR FLANGE NUT

T EhE N 24 f #47h B B DRIVE BEVEL GEAR FLANGE AND
DUST SHROUD ASSEMBLY

¥ Sk - Eahivs#s OIL SEAL ASSEMBLY - DRIVE BEVEL
GEAR

PasE - EEhE %M OIL RETAINER DISC - DRIVE BEVEL
GEAR OIL SEAL

5% F-4h7%& 7306E TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 7306E

FRE - FEhE i fhA& SPACER SLEEVE - DRIVE BEVEL GEAR
BEARING

A - 330 ADJUSTING WASHER - DRIVE BEVEL
GEAR

Wk 2 4p5% REDUCER HOUSING

W2 NUT

@ WASHER

FENEM - JRE % () STUD BOLT - REDUCER (LONG)

FENEAS - R3S (42) STUD BOLT - REDUCER (SHORT)

JHREIR - 258 257K ADJUSTING RING - DIFFERENTIAL BEARING

MBS - EE ZEH B 7K STUD BOLT - MOUNTING DIFFEREN
TIAL BEARING

3% - ¥ % %h& COVER - DIFFERENTIAL BEARING

WH 58 (/) LOCK WASHER WITH DOUBLE EARS (LEFT)

WHIEShHE (4) LOCK WASHER WITH DOUBLE EARS
(RIGHT)

GB297-94/7306E

GB6170-86/M8
GB7244-87/¢8




BEERESE S K REAR MAIN REDUCER ASSEMBLY

UGS
PARTCODE

T LR
DESCRIPTION

B
SPECIFICATION

il

=N
H

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

2402022-K00
2402114-K00
2403072-K00
2402036-K00
2402115-K00

fhiEf} HEXAGON NUT

124 BOLT

1EZDF - JH%3R STOP TAB - ADJUSTING RING

F 5% DRIVE BEVEL GEAR

[ %1% -4 7& 7607E TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 7607E

GB5783-86/M8 x 16

GB297-94/7607E







30400 [F&#3g82 REAR DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY

30402 gp403




JEEi#EZZ A REAR DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY

bt s T AIR bR i A4 &iE
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL

2402116-K00 [El e T-%h7& 200719E TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 200719E GB/T297-94/200719E
2402038-K00 B2 - EE S 52542852 BOLT - MOUNTING DRIVEN
BEVEL GEAR AND DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING
2402039-K00 i - \BhHEA% TAB - DRIVEN BEVEL GEAR

2403061-K00 TR % %h PLANET GEAR SHAFT

2403017-K00 Z#2$5¢ DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING

2402117-K00 E+E:4 CYLINDRICAL PIN GB119-86/B6 x 50
2402037-K00 MEhHEis%e DRIVEN BEVEL GEAR

2403053-K00 % 1B HEE i HALFAXLE GEAR THRUST WASHER
2403051-K00 iK% HALFAXLE GEAR

2403058-K00 TR A% ks iy PLANET GEAR THRUST WASHER
2403056-K00 1B 5% PLANET GEAR




30500 = K34 REAR AXLE HOUSING AND HALFAXLE

30510

Q673B105
30519
30517 —<|

-y N
1 b ';: N N \
< 30508 QO
30516 30520 - \‘;VJ
— / NN
/

- / -
Q673B105 —3 —
30506
\ T RS SS




e Rk REAR AXLE HOUSING AND HALFAXLE

TS
PARTCODE

g Ui
DESCRIPTION

FHT AU
SPECIFICATION

i 4R
VEHICLE
MODEL

2401100-K00
2401039-K00
2401038-K00

2401038-K00A1

2402112-K00
2401163-K00
3101012-K00
2403113-K00

3507011-K00
3507100-K00
3507200-K00
2403301-K00

2403122-K00
2403123-K00
2406056-K00

2403124-K00
2401171-K00
2401160-K00
2403121-K00
2401105-K00
2401168-K00
Q673B105

Q40312F9

JE¥R52 5 REAR AXLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY

g WASHER

JnkZE & OIL FILLER SCREW PLUG ASSEMBLY

T ZE S OIL DRAIN SCREW PLUG ASSEMBLY

Y2 R} - SEZE KI5 NUT - PARKING BRAKE

B RE W8 #: VENTILATION VALVE SET BOLT

ZWEK (J5) WHEEL NUT (REAR)

SRR S FF 45 /4 REAR AXLE HALFAXLE (INVOLUTE
SPLINE)

WA - 2e3ETE A E) % BOLT - MOUNTING PARKING BRAKE

B HIEh 3 A% (/) PARKING BRAKE ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

DF 438 8k (4) PARKING BRAKE ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

MEESE- B8 (/£) OIL SEAL PRESSURE SEAT - REAR AXLE
(LEFT)

FaihA& 7MilEt S % REAR BEARING OUTER OIL SEAL ASSEMBLY

W5 R F4h7& DUAL-ROW TAPERED ROLLER BEARING

JEihk il Et B2 REAR WHEEL BEARING INSIDE OIL SEAL
SEAT

R [E(40)- }24f CLIP RETAINER RING (40) - HALFAXLE

$L4 BAND

B SUR%E A B K, BREATHER VALVE ASSEMBLY

JE b7 NiE S REAR BEARING INSIDE OIL SEAL SEAT

W S% R4 VENTILATION PIPE CLAMP BAND

k%% - < HOSE-BREATHER VALVE

NI EREE STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP

B - TE 515 SPRING WASHER - PARKING BRAKE

GB6170-86/M12 x 1.25

MI12 x 1.25 x 42.5

T407273

GB/T894.1/40




30600 ZE# K WHEEL ASSEMBLY

1_30_666
130602




EHp S WHEEL ASSEMBLY

it
PARTCODE

F b LR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

3101000-K00
3101000-K00A1
3106000-K00
3106000-K00A1
3100200-K00
3101014-K00
3102100-K00
3102100-K00A1
3100100-K00

%% WHEEL

Z# WHEEL

#hs TYRE

#Hs TYRE

S IMESA B VALVE NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
ZEipe s} WHEEL NUT

%% 8 WHEEL BAND COVER

¥4 % WHEEL BAND COVER

Zeip S, WHEEL ASSEMBLY

17 x 71)
17 x 711
P235/65R17 104T
P235/65R17 104H

MI12 x 1.25

A S
Il — L Y %2
R




40100 ET#% UPPER/LOWER ROCKER ARM

\
@— 40134 = % Q %

40135—=

40137 40136 - D = 40105

40137 40135 ’ — 40104 40106

40104
40108105

40130

401022 Q32012 40129 é .
20101 ﬁ—-—* Q5003230 40128

40133

40138 40125 40128
ﬁ 40124 @ 5 /i@

40139 —§ \ g\ 40131

40140

— 40141




L+ T#8 UPPER/LOWER ROCKER ARM

BT
PARTCODE

FHbE AR
DESCRIPTION

bR
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

2904012-K00
2904111-K00
2904110-K00
2904210-K00
2904140-K00
2904105-K00
2904112-K00
2904133-K00
2904013-K00
2904014-K00
2904015-K00
2904016-K00
2904017-K00
2904018-K00
2904101-K00
2904500-K00
2904106-K00
2904130-K00
2904333-K00
2904133-K00
2904330-K00
2904310-K00
2904410-K00

2904019-K00
2904306-K00

FZZ R} CROWN NUT

325k NUT

#ERIRR SR (/) UPPER ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

iERERR M A (45) UPPER ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

hREHNEE S UPPER ROCKER ARM HUB ASSEMBLY

_#mEE R B UPPER ROCKER ARM RUBBER SLEEVE GASKET

W2 NUT

Bk - FHEERYSE BOLT - UPPER ROCKER ARM BALL PIN SEAT

R R K3 - UPPER ROCKER ARM MOUNTING LONG SHIM

Vs F ADJUSTING SHIM

P& 2 ADJUSTING SHIM2

a3 ADJUSTING SHIM3

A%k -4 ADJUSTING SHIMA4

Rt F- 5 ADJUSTING SHIMS

548 UPPER ROCKER ARM SHAFT

4R e S B BE. UPPER ROCKER ARM MOUNTING NUT PLATE

B E 424 UPPER ROCKER ARM SHAFT MOUNTING BOLT

R EREY SR UPPER ROCKER ARM BALL PIN ASSEMBLY

THERERE MR} LOWER ROCKER ARM BALL PIN ASSEMBLY

LA EEMERE UPPER ARM TORSION BAR CONNECTING NUT

TS S LOWER ROCKER ARM BALL PIN ASSEMBLY

TEEEEE LK (/£) LOWER ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

TEEEERESK (/) LOWER ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT)

AU L E R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

Ly B 2 ECCENTRIC SHIM 2

Ml14 x 1.5
Mi10 x 1.25

Mi4 x 1.5

FHE =3
BHE t=1.5
FHE t=3
BHE t=1.5
BHE 1=0.5

M14 x 1.5 x 70

Mi18 x 1.5
M12 x 1.25

A AR == NN

—_— = N 00 NN AN




0,

L+ T8 UPPER/LOWER ROCKER ARM

IS
PARTCODE

T 2R
DESCRIPTION

TEIRME

SPECIFICATION

& FH 4
VEHICLE
MODEL

2904340-K00
2904350-K00

2904334-K00
2904308-K00
2904308-K00A1
2904304-K00
2904370-K00
2904307-K00
2904307-K00A1
2904380-K00
2904380-K00A1
2902011-K00
2902011-K00A1
2902021-K00
2902021-K00A1
2902100-K00

2902100-K00A1

2902111-K00

2902111-K00AL1

2902200-K00

2902200-K00A1

TEEH% LOWER ROCKER ARM HUB

TR AR S X, LOWER ROCKING ARM WITH FRONT AXLE
BOLT ASSEMBLY

W - TIEREER4YH BOLT-LOWER ARM BALL PIN MOUNT

T fE%hiE R} REAR AXLE NUT OF LOWER ROCKING ARM

FHERE EHIERE REAR AXLE NUT OF LOWER ROCKING ARM

HIAF a4 32124 TORSION BAR CONNECTING BOLT

TR S HHE % REAL AXLE NUT OF LOWER ROCKING ARM

T4 5% REAR AXLE OF LOWER ROCKING ARM

T8 5 4h REAR AXLE OF LOWER ROCKING ARM

AP PR 2 5 TORSION BAR WELDING ASSEMBLY

AT e 2 5 TORSION BAR WELDING ASSEMBLY

HIAF (£) TORSION BAR(LEFT)

##F (/£) TORSION BAR(LEFT)

HI#F (45) TORSION BAR (RIGHT)

HAF (4) TORSION BAR (RIGHT)

TR Sk (Z2) TORSION BAR ADJUSTING ARM ASSEMBLY
(LEFT)

A% Bk (7£) TORSION BAR ADJUSTING ARM ASSEMBLY]
(LEFT)

HUFFS 551449 |- Hbh TORSION BAR SPRING ADJUSTING UPPER BLOCK

AT 55549 |- Hbk TORSION BAR SPRING ADJUSTING UPPER BLOCK

HATIH%RS M (/) TORSION BAR ADJUSTING ARM ASSEMBLY]
(RIGHT)

HIAF %R S % (4) TORSION BAR ADJUSTING ARM ASSEMBLY]
(RIGHT)

Mi6 x 1.5 x 100

Mi2
Mi8
M18
Mi2

1.25 x 35
1.5
15
1.25 x 30

e R W - S S T (S T .S N (S T S TR oS B S R ]




+T#E UPPER/LOWER ROCKER ARM

Fib s 2R T b & FH AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

2902112-K00 AT 55 1H % T #h3e TORSION BAR SPRING ADJUSTING LOWER BLOCK
2902112-K00A1 | 4134 % 5% R4tk TORSION BAR SPRING ADJUSTING LOWER BLOCK
2902113-K00 R B4 ADJUSTING BOLT

2902113-K00A1 | {§4& 42+ ADJUSTING BOLT

2905100-K00 PR 2 S FRONT DAMPER ASSEMBLY

2905100-K00A1 | FiiRes &% FRONT DAMPER ASSEMBLY

2905110-K00 BiHdRE % A& FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER BODY

2905110-K00A1 | RikiES 4k FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER BODY MI10 x 1.25
2905101-K00 B 4i{iE -+ SELF-LOCK NUT MI12 x 1.25
2905101-K00A1 | B4+ SELF-LOCK NUT

2905102-K00 #Hih4FE 1 GASKET WASHER 1

2905102-K00A1 | #}#v#E 1 GASKET WASHER 1

2905103-K00 Ft#Bu B 2 GASKET WASHER 2

2905103-K00A | #t#h#E 2 GASKET WASHER 2

2905104-K00 WIR#E SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER COVER
2905104-K00A1 | 1R#E% % SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER COVER MI12 x 1.25 x 60
2905011-K00 AL SR - Hik %] HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT - EXTEN | M12 x 1.25
SION SERIES

3411015-K00 A FaP2LHEE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

2904360-K00B1 | Ti&A%4E sk (/) LOWER ROCKER ARM CUSHION BLOCK, LH
2904460-K00B1 | &4 bk (4) LOWER ROCKER ARM CUSHION BLOCK, RH
1101015-K00 B L RN HEX FLANGE BOLT MI10 x 1.25 x 20
Q5003230 F- %4 COTTER PIN

Q5004035 F 1144 COTTER PIN

Q32012 AP L EWE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

Hil & IR e A
BB B A

N A R R A R R DNDDND NN == NN DNDDN




40200 mifEmFEEF FRONT STABILIZER BAR




ArE R R2EH FRONT STABILIZER BAR

Fibltgm s
PARTCODE

ESHIE RS
DESCRIPTION

THb R
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

2906011-K00
2906012-K00
2906013-K00
2906300-K00

2906400-K00

2906301-K00

1101013-K00
Q1840820

B M B2 % #F FRONT STABILIZER BAR

#7%= BUSHING '

#+E£-Ff% BUSHING CLAMP RING

Bk R E A EEEAT K (Z2) FRONT STABILIZER BAR CON-
NECTING ROD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

B HE MR EAFEEAT 8K () FRONT STABILIZER BAR CON-
NECTING ROD ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

4 PLAIN WASHER

Ak miER HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

AL HiNE#: HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M10 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25 x 20




40300 J523£4H 14 REAR SUSPENSION ASSEMBLY

40321

%‘ 40322

&— 40323

40307 40304

40306 4030844305




JEEIEA 4 REAR SUSPENSION ASSEMBLY

Tt
PARTCODE

R SHUEE N
DESCRIPTION

FHF AU
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

i
REMARK

2917100-K00

2917200-K00

2917011-K00
2917016-K00

2917012-K00
2917015-K00
2917300-K00

2917013-K00
2917500-K00
2917022-K00
2917021-K00
2904011-K00
2915110-K00
2915110-K00A1
2915101-K00
2915101-K00A1
2915102-K00
2915102-K00A1
2915103-K00
2915103-K00A1
2915104-K00
2915104-K00A1

STYNPIAT K (/2) SHORT LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD ASSEM
BLY (LEFT)

SENRIAT S (4) SHORT LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD ASSEM
BLY (RIGHT)

ORI FEE E 24 SHORT LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD SET BOLT

S4BT TS8R FULL METAL HEXAGON FLANGE
LOCK NUT

SR AF St SHORT LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD RUBBER GASKET

M4 Pi4Esy FUEL TANK CRASH PAD

KYRAE S (£) LONG LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD ASSEMBLY
(LEFT)

KB AFE M2 LONG LONGITUDINAL TIE ROD SET BOLT

HshiAT B LATERAL TIE ROD ASSEMBLY

JEFR R AT # - REAR AXLE LATERAL TIE ROD PAD

WiRiAF 424242 LATERAL TIE ROD CONNECTING BOLT

N Favk 2 g HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

JEWE B A4 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER BODY

5 E S A4 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER BODY

JERES B 91184 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SELF-LOCK NUT

JEIRE S B 842} REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SELF-LOCK NUT

k4 GASKET WASHER

*tihi B GASKET WASHER

#Jis#t4h 1 RUBBER GASKET 1

# skt 1 RUBBER GASKET 1

#: s+t 2 RUBBER GASKET 2

¥4 2 RUBBER GASKET 2

1.5 x 100

N N NN AR RN DN NN = ===




52344 REAR SUSPENSION ASSEMBLY

S
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

T AL
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

2915015-K00
2904011-K00
2912204-K00
2912202-K00
2912210-K00
1101014-K00

JERES E £ REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING SHIM
ANALTHER HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

12 %E% COIL SPRING

WEHESE %% COIL SPRING UPPER SUPPORT PAD

JG4EhHk REAR DAMPING PIECE

AL KM HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Mi14 x 1.5

M10 x 1.25 x 20







40400 [5t&ER)IF2EF REAR STABILIZER BAR

40404 40405
Q184082




5t m#EEHF REAR STABILIZER BAR

T
PARTCODE

ESHILR A
DESCRIPTION

THB AU
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

&E
REMARK

2916011-K00
2916012-K00
2906013-K00
2916100-K00

2906301-K00
1101013-K00
Q1840820

JE R MFaE4T REAR STABILIZER BAR

#% BUSHING

#+%E-R# BUSHING CLAMP RING

JERE I Fa EAFE AT 22 REAR STABILIZER BAR CONNECTING
ROD ASSEMBLY

SE4uFE PLAIN WASHER

S L HEIE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

AT i HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M8 x 1.25 x 20




40500 # ) fEEh3EE STEERING DRIVE UNIT

— 40505

@ N

40506
Q1460825

Q1840835

40518
& 40509
I A
H\ W\

N 40510
40511
Q1840830 —& > %40512

&

L o




[ {EZh4EE STEERING DRIVE UNIT

Ttk
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

FEPHRIHE

SPECIFICATION

AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

it
REMARK

3402120-K00
3404011-K00

3402110-K00
3402101-K00
3404100-K00
3404101-K00
3404200-K00
3404310-K00
3404311-K00
3404312-K00
3404321-K00
3404322-K00
3404303-K00
3404301-K00
3404302-K00
1101013-K00
3402100-K00
3404300-K00

3404300-K00B1

Q1460825

Q1840835
Q1840830

B[R L35 S STEERING WHEEL COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY

75 FIB BEFI R AR M B4R & 1 HEXAGON NUT AND TAPERED
ELASTIC WASHER ASSEMBLY

B [n L& % STEERING WHEEL BODY ASSEMBLY

LR E 44T COVER PLATE MOUNTING SCREW

Bk B STEERING COLUMN ASSEMBLY

Xt SUPPORT RUBBER PAD

A5 EhEh SR STEERING DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

kR {Ezh 8158 STEERING DRIVE SET ASSEMBLY

i AumB 222 INPUT SIDE DUST PROTECTING CAP

HH3spi 2% OUTPUT SIDE DUST PROTECTING CAP

+5 M3 CROSS UNIVERSAL JOINT

Bizh%Z DUST PROTECTING CAP

#h - LINER

AL T HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

NP L IEK HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

kL T s HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

4 S, STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY

I Eh B 7 15 Bk, STEERING DRIVE SET WITH
UNIVERSAL ASSMBLY

e % ghaEl B )7 W% Sk STEERING DRIVE FLEXIBILITY
UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSEMBLY

FNFSKIERE . SRR EFE B 41 HEXAGON HEAD BOLD,
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

PN AL I8 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

AL 24 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

e T T e N B I N e e e e i A

M12 x 1.25

s Vo N)

Btk i




40600 Bk 3h i msE INTEGRATED POWER STEERING GEAR

40603

Q5003535
—n

Q340B14 40602

102




B3 ik meE INTEGRATED POWER STEERING GEAR

ESLE b TR AR TR HE| @A ik
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION : SPECIFICATION | QTY| VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL

3411000-K00 | #eihRZ)hkEH % 2% INTEGRATED POWER STEERING GEAR
ASSEMBLY

3411100-K00 | Rikf ROD

3411200-K00 | Btk BALL JOINT

3411011-K00 | S5 fFFi%42E HEXAGON SLOTTED NUT
3411012-K00 | [Es££F FASTENING CLIP

3411013-K00 | /=224 fie#t2 LEFT MOUNTING RUBBER LINER
3411014-K00 | 5244+ 2 RIGHT MOUNTING RUBBER LINER
3411015-K00 | 7 fAdk 2 TE 2R} HEXAGON FLANGED NUT
Q340B14 1 %155 #4486 1-TYPE HEXAGON NUT

Q5003535 JFM44 COTTER PIN

[N R T oS I (S O B ]




40700 HrEtEFnsEE 3 FRONT WHEEL HUB AND STEERING KNUCKLE

(KY)

Q40314F9
40703

40708

40709
— 40710
40711

T 401712
40712
220

20
40717 40718 T
4

0




B ERFN4E ¥ FRONT WHEEL HUB AND STEERING KNUCKLE

Fibhgm s
PARTCODE

ESHIL RN
DESCRIPTION

bR
SPECIFICATION

&
QTY

& R
VEHICLE
MODEL

3501125-K00
3501120-K00
3501220-K00
2304102-K01
2304141-K00

2304109-K01
2304101-K01
2304201-K01
3501140-K00
3501240-K00
2402113-K00
3501105-K00
2304105-K00
2304106-K00
2304107-K00
3103101-K00
3101101-K00
3501102-K00
3103100-K00
3101014-K00
3101102-K00
3103012-K01
3103013-K01
3103014-K01
3103011-K00

[ il 30884 BRAKE CALIPER MOUNTING BOLT

L4508 Sk LEFT BRAKE CALIPER ASSEMBLY

45 |zt &% RIGHT BRAKE CALIPER ASSEMBLY

i3 - #7¥ OIL SEAL - STEERING KNUCKLE

KO1 4} fli7% - #6735 K01 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING —
STEERING JOINT

114 B - #2[7%5 THRUST PAD - STEERING KNUCKLE

J2fE[ Y LEFT STEERING KNUCKLE

A& M3 RIGHT STEERING KNUCKLE

FEHiHIZh % B 5% FRONT LEFT BRAKE HOUSING

ARz 5 5% FRONT RIGHT BRAKE HOUSING

AU 55 3B HEAVY SPRING WASHER

WEH - BitHIZh 5 B 52 BOLT - FRONT BRAKE HOUSING

S 0EF} - £ m 5%h7& LOCK NUT - STEERING KNUCKLE BEARING

1FEh$%4E - B{=48 K STOP SPACER RING - LOCK NUT

WE4T - 1FZh$4FE SCREW - STOP SPACER RING

Hi#s#mE FRONT WHEEL HUB OIL SEAL

K1 %% - # 35 K1 INNER BEARING — STEERING JOINT

A7#%IZh#% FRONT BRAKE DISC

Ri%e## FRONT WHEEL HUB

%48 WHEEL NUT

K1 #Mih7k - #1713 K1 OUTER BEARING — STEERING JOINT

B2 7 - §iK3h%h FLANGED - FRONT DRIVE SHAFT

84548 ADJUSTING WASHER

+% CLAMP SPRING

Bi%# % FRONT WHEEL HUB COVER

N DN NN NN N O = = =N

—_
8o

105



B EFNEE R 3 FRONT WHEEL HUB AND STEERING KNUCKLE

s | &g TR 2R TE A ME | EHER HiE
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY | VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
40723| 3103015-K01 BE4T - BTORBhEI% 22 £ SCREW - FRONT DRIVE SHAFT FLANGE 12
40724 2304101-K00 f#Em¥ LEFT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 | K
2304201-K00 A% RIGHT STEERING KNUCKLE 1 | K
40725 3103017-K00 1247 SCREW GB/T70-85/M10 x 125| 12 | K
Q40314F9 M4 4h[E 14 SPRING WASHER 14 x 20 4







40800 Zh ¥ mE R POWER STEERING LINE

@— 40803

Q673B205

Q

1400820

—~




hhEmER POWER STEERING LINE

T gm s
PARTCODE

EILE S
DESCRIPTION

F b
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

3407100-K00
3407012-K00
3408011-K00
3408012-K00
3408013-K00
3406018-K00
3408200-K00
3406015-K00
3406011-K00
3406016-K00
3406017-K00
3406018-K00
3406012-K00
3406019-K00
3406021-K00
3406022-K00
Q1400820
Q18408105
Q1840616
Q673B205
Q673B155

B H%ERIM%E POWER STEERING OIL PUMP

sh A% % Z%2 POWER STEERING OIL PUMP

3% LID

=k HOUSING

& FILTER ELEMENT

O %It Jis#% 3t B RUBBER O-RING SEAL

fis R348 S Bk FLUID RESERVOIR

k% OIL INTAKE HOSE

[R5 HiH% STEERING PUMP OIL OUTTAKE PIPE
22,075 fii2 4 HOLLOW HEXAGON BOLT

#EfH B SEAL WASHER

O %t s @5t 4B RUBBER O-RING SEAL WASHER
iERHLE A% STEERING DEVICE OIL RETURN PIPE
JeF1 CLIP 1

JeR 2 CLIP2

# i+t RUBBER BUSHING

AL HEES HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
S L HEIEH HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
AABLEIER HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
/NEIERABAPEER % SMALL STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP
/NEIEREEBAPEER S SMALL STEEL BAND TYPE SPRING HOOP

[N T N T N N S I e = T S T e e O I




50100 #zhigtk BRAKE PEDAL




Fzh#EtR BRAKE PEDAL

THBI4
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

3504100-K00
3504120-K00
3504102-K00
3504103-K00
3504104-K00
3504105-K00
3504110-K00
3504101-K00
3504111-K00
Q32010

HIZEAR S % BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLY

HlEh 2 S . BRAKE BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY
H{EE - #HEhE4R SUPPORT BUSHING - BRAKE PEDAL
[l {ir3#% RETURN SPRING

¥t# BUSHING

W STUD

R IEEE B % ROCKER ARM WELD ASSEMBLY

Hth PIN SHAFT

I Zh s H ke BRAKE PEDAL RUBBER PAD

N2 24 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

e e e e T e T S e T S Y




50200 #izhE R BRAKE LINE

50213




FZhE R BRAKE LINE

bt s
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

Fb IS
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

#E
REMARK

3541104-K00
3541100-K00
3505100-K00
3505103-K00
3505104-K00
3505101-K00
3541101-K00
3506101-K00

3506102-K00

3506103-K00

3506104-K00

3506114-K00

3506115-K00

3506116-K00

3506117-K00

3506111-K00

3506112-K00

3506011-K00

3523110-K00
Q32008

JH#k 4k ADJUSTING SHIM

H23B) HE S VACUUM BOOSTER ASSEMBLY

#|zh 4% BRAKE MASTER PUMP

& % 44%k FASTENING PIN SHAFT

#3t st RUBBER SEAL GASKET

#5h S s BRAKE MASTER PUMP OIL CUP

H2Z2B) MR VACUUM BOOSTER CHECK VALVE

BEFEFHEHEIME MASTER PUMP TO TWO-WAY BRAKE
FLUID PIPE

BRZH=A%ZH% MASTER PUMP TO THREE-WAY BRAKE
FLUID PIPE

AEBTEIZ)% FRONT LEFT BRAKE FLUID PIPE

A5 B IZhi% FRONT RIGHT BRAKE FLUID PIPE

Bl EELEF NG FRONT THREE-WAY FLUID PIPE TO
FRAME TWO-WAY FLUID PIPE

BRI 35E %S LOADING SENSING VALVE BYPASS CHAM
BER FLUID PIPE

Bk R A SIS LOADING SENSING VALVE INPUT CHAMBER
FLUID PIPE

R o BRI LOADING SENSING VALVE TO FLUID
PIPE PASSING AXLE

5 %IZhh% REAR LEFT BRAKE FLUID PIPE

5 HIZ)M% REAR RIGHT BRAKE FLUID PIPE

BI=i@IE FRONT THREE-WAY VALVE

AR LIRS LOADING SENSING PROPORTIONING VALVE ASSEMBLY

=425} LOCK NUT

e e e B e e e T




50300 g #lzhag 2B FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY

50323

50329

50327 50328
50326 &!N -t

Q)
)

50325




BI&IZh3E 2 B FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY

R4S
PARTCODE

ESHICR N
DESCRIPTION

E SIS
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

GB/T70-85

3103011-K00
2304107-K00
2304106-K00
2304105-K00

3101102-K00
3101014-K00
3103100-K00
3101104-K00
3101105-K00
3101011-K00
3501102-K00
3101101-K00
3103101-K00
3501105-K00
3101106-K00
3501140-K00
3501240-K00
3501172-K00
3501174-K00
3501176-K00
3501142-K00
3501175-K00
3501173-K00
3501171-K00

1247 SCREW

A% FRONT WHEEL HUB COVER

0247 - 1F3h34 SCREW - STOP SPACER RING

1E5h34HE - P8R} STOP SPACER RING - LOCK NUT

BB - #4557k LOCK NUT - STEERING KNUCKLE
BEARING

YMi7k - 1775 OUTER BEARING - STEERING KNUCKLE

#4408} WHEEL NUT

B4t ## FRONT WHEEL HUB

124 BOLT

3 12 SPRING WASHER 12

ZR 24 (F) WHEEL BOLT (FRONT)

Hifklzh#: FRONT BRAKE DISC

P& — 175 INNER BEARING - STEERING KNUCKLE

it #hist FRONT WHEEL HUB OIL SEAL

BB - Tl Eh 5 8 5% BOLT - FRONT BRAKE HOUSING

L2734 % 4h 8| 8 LIGHT SPRING WASHER

2Bk 5h % 52 FRONT LEFT BRAKE HOUSING

AT zh % 5% FRONT RIGHT BRAKE HOUSING

#Zhth 1% A (1) BRAKE STOP UPPER CLAMP SPRING (I)

HZhHe T3 K (1) BRAKE STOP LOWER CLAMP SPRING (II)

il shHh BE MR PR 4R 2 /i BRAKE STOP WEAR LIMIT INDICATOR

#t%2 CALIPER BRACKET

#H1ZhHe H K BRAKE STOP ASSEMBLY

Kz FimR%F (1) BRAKE STOP LOWER CLAMP SPRING (I)

e Eim% K (1) BRAKE STOP UPPER CLAMP SPRING (I)

M10 x 1.25 x 20

M4 x 8

M12 x 1.25

M12 x 1.25 x 35

M12 x 1.25 x 37

[\ S S S e e AR e

115



BIEIZh3E X FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY

I
PARTCODE

FHE AR
DESCRIPTION

Bl e
SPECIFICATION

& AT
VEHICLE
MODEL

3501168-K00
3501122-K00
3501167-K00
3501166-K00
3501121-K00
3501164-K00
3501161-K00
3506261-K00
3501162-K00
3501163-K00
3501169-K00
3501129-K00
3501229-K00
3501139-K00
3501141-K00
3501165-K00
Q1841020

MUY B 41 OUTSIDE MUFFLER PIECE COMPONENT
{GEZ M2 8 PISTON DUST SHROUD

&% PISTON

4SS 44522 % DWELL PIN/GUIDE PIN DUST SHROUD
4% $1 B RECTANGULAR SEAL RING

s2fr%4 DOWELL PIN

#k (/) CALIPER BODY (LEFT)

#k (#) CALIPER BODY (RIGHT)

< 4B%T BLEED SCREW

H S ME4TE BLEED SCREW COVER

A E R4 &4 INSIDE MUFFLER PIECE COMPONENT

P HIshEeE T B (A2) INNER BRAKE STOP SILENCING SHEET, LH
PMEIShEIEF B (75) INNER BRAKE STOP SILENCING SHEET, RH

#HZhix &84 BRAKE HOSE BOLT

4418 COPPER WASHER

5544 GUIDE PIN

NAGL RS HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

MI10 x 1 x 225

AN N A = B N NN = =N BB BN







50400 j5#Izhe§ 2 REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY

50412
Q40312F9 ' 50408 90411 50413 5445

Q40312F9
- o8
18 50402 50403

50438

AR

50439 50434 0433




JE#Izheg 2 A REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY

E S s
PARTCODE

ESHULE
DESCRIPTION

T IRIRAE
SPECIFICATION

VK
VEHICLE
MODEL

#HiE
REMARK

3502100-K00
3502200-K00
3502125-K00

3508013-K00
3508014-K00
3508019-K00
3502186-K00
3502183-K00
3502114-K00
3504214-K00
3507011-K00

3502179-K00
3502113-K00
3502213-K00
3502178-K00
3502106-K00
3502185-K00
3502184-K00
3502284-K00
3502108-K00
3502181-K00
3502182-K00
3502121-K00
3502221-K00

£ JEHI5h % 2% REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY (LEFT)
4 JG 54 Su REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

1244 - R EEHIZhH BOLT-REAR AXLE AMOUNTING BRAKE

PLIERS

JELEZEHIZhPi%: (£) REAR PARKING BRAKE CABLE(LEFT)

FEEA4I35i%: (4) REAR PARKING BRAKE CABLE(RIGHT)

B2 - S F A4 BOLT-REAR BRAKE CABLE

4% 7.2 TONING HOLE PLUG

JEEHiAF SPRING LEVER

HIZHEHUER (/) BRAKE FLOOR PANEL (LEFT)

#zhEMR S5k (£4) BRAKE FLOOR PANEL (RIGHT)

WE — AL 2% BOLT-AMOUNTING PARKING BRAKE
CONTROLLER

¥tk SADDLED WASHER

TEZHIZhhi % (/) PARKING BRAKE ARM (LEFT)

L& HIzhHi % (4 ) PARKING BRAKE ARM (RIGHT)

P44 TENSION ARM PIN

L E{73# % UPPER RETAINING SPRING

4 BLOCK

28R LEFT RUSHING BOARD

A #EHR RIGHT RUSHING BOARD

HEHR B {735 PUSHING BOARD RETAINING SPRING

[E% COMPRESSION SPRING

JE% @ COMPRESSION SPRING MOUNT

HBa% Sk (/) CLEARANCE ADJUSTOR ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

JABREE Bk (/) CLEARANCE ADJUSTOR ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

Mi12 x 1.25 x 27

M6 x 16 A2

N U ST \S N NS

e . T U 'S U O S S S R b




120

JE4Izh3e %5 B REAR BRAKE ASSEMBLY

TS
PARTCODE

AR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

i Fi AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

L ges
REMARK

3502103-K00
3502130-K00

3502128-K00
3502126-K00
3502173-K00
3501139-K00
3501141-K00
3502174-K00
3502175-K00
3502176-K00
3502172-K00
3502272-K00
3502169-K00
3502171-K00
3502168-K00
3502167-K00
3502164-K00
3502163-K00
3502161-K00
3502166-K00
3502129-K00
3502165-K00
3502162-K00
Q40312F9

TFumhi% LOWER SPRING

J& |z 4 B4 - 44 k. REAR BRAKE BAND FRICTION CHIP
ASSEMBLY

%%2 BRACKET

J5#lzh#% REAR BRAKE DISC

Efr%4 DWELL PIN

HlEhER 2R BRAKE HOSE BOLT

Hi#PE COPPER WASHER

B m44 GUIDE PIN

S 8247 BLEED SCREW

S MB4T 42 BLEED SCREW DUSTPROOF COVER

Htk (Z2) CALIPER BODY (LEFT)

8tk (45) CALIPER BODY (RIGHT)

HiTY %% RECTANGULAR SEAL RING

&% PISTON

W%2-F% WIRE CLAMP RING

HLFLB522 = BORE DUST SHROUD

143 B8 41 MUFFLER PIECE COMPONENT

143 i MUFFLER PIECE

Pk Zh5k INSIDE BRAKE STOP

HlEhERFR#$5 48 BRAKE STOP LINER INDICATING PLATE

44f:% PIN RUBBER SLEEVE

#lZhhF% BRAKE CLAMP SPRING

SMulIZhE: OUTSIDE BRAKE STOP

A HE - J5HIZhE SPRING WASHER-REAR BRAKE PLIERS

AN A B N R~ R R NN R A == DNDNDDNDDNDDNDND P







50500 FZE#I5h PARKING BRAKE

50504 Q1840616

Q180408




HZEFIz PARKING BRAKE

Fibt-4ws
PARTCODE

RS
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

3508100-K00
3508160-K00
GB9074.1
3508021-K00
3508014-K00
3508013-K00
3508017-K00
3508018-K00
Q180408
Q1840820
Q1840616

I¥ %405 % PARKING HANDLE ASSEMBLY

JF3E KB SWITCH ASSEMBLY

4247 SCREW

#Zhhi £ B & & F BRAKE CABLE MOUNTING CLIP
JEREZHIZhPiLk (45) REAR PARKING BRAKE CABLE (RIGHT)
JELEZHIZhHi%: (/) REAR PARKING BRAKE CABLE (LEFT)
W NUT

#4F PIN

A APLHIEE R HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

NAAPRSHEER HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

AL RS HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M8 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25 x 20
M6 x 1.25 x 16

A B e e e = e e e e e




50600 FEZ2E % FRAME ASSEMBLY

50601

50619

B-50618

A

e ; .
[’ T TE W oSN i (R Q1840816
' 50608 o — e : e

Q1840816

50609

Q1460820




FERS R FRAME ASSEMBLY

TS
PARTCODE

FHb kAR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

1 AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

ik
REMARK

2800000-K00
2800000-K01
2803100-K00

2803110-K00

2803120-K00

2801104-K00

2802101-K00
2801109-K00

2801120-K00
2801105-K00
2801106-K00
2802104-K00
2801103-K00

2801140-K00
1101013-K00
2801107-K00
2801150-K00
2801150-K01
2801205-K00
2801000-K00

Z 7 04 i FRAME ASSEMBLY

Z22m 4 i FRAME ASSEMBLY

BiBH 54 5 % FRONT ANTICOLLISION GIRDER WELD
ASSEMBLY

BipE RS 2k (/) FRONT ANTICOLLISION GIRDER
BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

R tE g S 2R 4240 {4 (/£) FRONT ANTICOLLISION GIRDER
BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

AL TR - Ik &%) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT - EXTEN
SION SERIES

% #HL5%H ENGINE AIR DEFLECTOR

kg . SR EFIE 4 AfF HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

T REZASEE KK, SECOND BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

Ak mE: HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

FNAPL IR HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

B A %4 CLUTCH GUARD

AL E HE 812 f HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING
NUT

o = R M THIRD BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

AL HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

AP LHIEH HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

VN7 4R4E S s FORTH BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

F Yk 2458 5 % FORTH BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

PO E g4 FORTH BEAM MOUNTING BOLT

Zeznpais o FRAME WELD ASSEMBLY

M12X1.25X25

M10X1.25X30

M14X1. 5X106

M14X1. 5X25

M10X1. 25

M10X1. 25
M10X1. 25X70

M12X1.25X25

K
KY




ZEZE R FRAME ASSEMBLY

SR T
PARTCODE

ESHUEE A
DESCRIPTION

TR AL
SPECIFICATION

K S
VEHICLE
MODEL

2801000-K01

2801690-K00

2801108-K00

2804100-K00

2804110-K00

2804120-K00

2801104-K00

1800011-K01
Q1460820

Q1840816

ZEAngRdE & B FRAME WELD ASSEMBLY

# G M SPARE TYRE BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

H RTS8 [E 254 SPARE TYRE LIFT BRACKET MOUNT
ING BOLT

JEBR #2454 K%, REAR ANTICOLLISION GIRDER WELD -
ASSEMBLY

JEli s 7 2p 4 eA {1 (Z2) REAR ANTICOLLISION GIRDER
BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

JElitE 2 2aiR i 4 (4 ) FRONT ANTICOLLISION GIRDER
BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

ANPEE R - Ik &% HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT - EXTEN
SION SERIES

5> E B TRANSFER CASE GUARD

AR . SRR B 4 A 1 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

S AP2LE Y HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M12X1.25X25

KY







50700 #&BaH P22 SPARE TYRE LIFTING




#ZhaFpEEs SPARE TYRE LIFTING

Tt
PARTCODE

LR
DESCRIPTION

T B

SPECIFICATION

1 A4
VEHICLE
MODEL

i
REMARK

3105100-K00
3105100-K00A1
3105011-K00
3105012-K00

3105013-K00
3105014-K00

3105015-K00

Q1840820

26 F-BE2 2% SPARE TYRE LIFTING ASSEMBLY

& REFFBES B K SPARE TYRE LIFTING ASSEMBLY

2 HEBRATEE: (/£) SPARE TYRE RUBBER LIMIT BLOCK (LEFT)

& NGBR AR (4) SPARE TYRE RUBBER LIMIT BLOCK

(RIGHT)

RS HTRAL Bk FRONT SPARE TYRE RUBBER LIMIT BLOCK

2 NARRAL e B 2 1848 SPARE TYRE RUBBER LIMIT BLOCK
MOUNTING BOLT

# RGP E 241 SPARE TYRE RUBBER LIMIT BLOCK
MOUNTING CLIP

ALK HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

M8 x 1.25 x 20

SV AR




50800 £52& BODY SUSPENSION

50818

j— 50817




55T BODY SUSPENSION

B G
PARTCODE

T AFR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

5001011-K00
5001110-K00

5001101-K00
5001120-K00

1101013-K00
5001210-K00

5001202-K00

5001201-K00
5001012-K00
5001301-K00
5001302-K00

5001013-K00
5001410-K00

5001015-K00
5001014-K00
5001510-K00

1101014-K00
5001016-K00

% 5B B2 1 BODY SUSPENSION BOLT 1

ZHE AR |4 S K FIRST BODY SUSPENSION UPPER
CUSHION ASSEMBLY

Z A ENE 1 BODY SUSPENSION INNER LINER 1

Y BB FTHd A% FIRST BODY SUSPENSION LOWER
CUSHION ASSEMBLY

N2 T2 HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

g, Z&E Fk#E K SECOND AND THIRD BODY
SUSPENSION UPPER CUSHION ASSEMBLY

| HHHE & E T SECOND BODY SUSPENSION LOWER

CUSHION ASSEMBLY

7% 52 B )% 2 BODY SUSPENSION INNER LINER 2

LB — BB SECOND BODY SUSPENSION PAD

Z £ H N2 3 BODY SUSPENSION INNER LINER 3

g% = PUEE Fikth THIRD AND FORTH BODY SUSPEN
SION LOWER CUSHION ASSEMBLY

% g4 = BB J THIRD BODY SUSPENSION PAD

ZHENEE F# Sk FORTH BODY SUSPENSION UPPER
CUSHION ASSEMBLY

4 B E B - FORTH BODY SUSPENSION PAD

7 52 F 124 2 BODY SUSPENSION BOLT 2

L ER BB EHKS (/) BODY SUSPENSION CUSHION ASSEM

BLY 5 (LEFT)
AL HEIEH HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
% B8 B B4 FIFTH BODY SUSPENSION PAD

M10 x 1.25 x 110

M10 x 1.25

M10 x 1.25 x 108




12

Z5EE BODY SUSPENSION

e
S/N

T
PARTCODE

FHbIE PR
DESCRIPTION

LR
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

50819

50820

5001520-K00

5001017-K00

T B BRI EES (/) BODY SUSPENSION CUSHION ASSEM
BLY 5 (RIGHT)
% B B B 124 3 BODY SUSPENSION BOLT 3

M10 x 1.25 x 110







60100 MGtz ;T ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT

Q1460625




TRt E ;T ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT

| RS ESHUEE AN T b A M| ERER #E
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY | VEHICLE

MODEL

3612012-K00 ECU %%2i##:4% ECU BRACKET CONNECTING PLATE
3612100-K01 HL FH 32 ¥ ¢ (ECU)  ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION
SYSTEM ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT

6104101-K00 #24 (dEF%) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

3612011-K00 ECU %%2 ECU BRACKET

Q1460616 PNFSKUERE . o S B RO S BB 4H A1 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER, AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
Q1460625 N Fa B FIE B 4 A 1 HEXAGON WASHER AND PLAIN
WASHER ASSEMBLY

13!




Q2610616

Q33008 —

X
)
m
_
L
-
m
A
©)
pd
a
pd
<C
Y
o
i
T
T
<t
m
H
2
4

2
S
| ==
"
=
&
e
o
S
&
)
@




EHiF{RIEE 2# BATTERY AND NO.2 FUEL BOX

it
PARTCODE

ESHILE A
DESCRIPTION

L
SPECIFICATION

ik
QTY

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

3722200-K00
3703012-K00
3703100-K00
3703011-K00
3703015-K00
3703013-K00
3722204-K00
3722201-K00
3722203-K00
3722202-K00
4011011-K00
4016500-K00
3818011-K00
3818012-K00

Q2610616

Q33008
Q1460616

R & 2# NO.2 FUEL BOX

i BATTERY SUPPORTING PLATE

Z i BATTERY

it 28 ER BATTERY BRACKET PRESSURE PLATE

i iE4 BATTERY HOOK

% E 124 BATTERY MOUNTING BOLT

/BT SMALL PLIERS

2# K& &% NO.2 FUSE BOX TOP

2# %K & NO.2 FUSE BOX BODY

2# W & & NO.2 FUSE BOX BOTTOM

M6 #5412k M6 GROUND BOLT

2# {i-Fa & % %2 NO.2 FUSE BOX MOUNTING BRACKET

B2 3R (L %% FRONT ENGINE HOOD ALARM SENSOR

BIWLIE H e B2 42 FRONT ENGINE HOOD ALARM SENSOR
BRACKET

sk A %S 24T HEXAGON HEAD SELF-TAPPING LOCK
SCREW

#25} NUT

ANAKIERE . SREEREFIE B4 A HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER, AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

e e e e T O T O S S Y




60300 CD #lfnkZZ A CD PLAYER AND ANTENNA ASSEMBLY

60315 VR
|

/
|
60310
60311

60308

- 50306 Q1840612

O——— 60305




CD#lfnxZZ A CD PLAYER AND ANTENNA ASSEMBLY

T
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

&

E R
VEHICLE
MODEL

7901011-K00

7901200-K00
7901210-K00
7903101-K00
7903102-K00
7903103-K00
7903104-K00
7903201-K00
7903202-K00
7903203-K00
7903204-K00
7903205-K00
7912300-K00
7901100-K00
7903200-K00
7903100-K00
Q1840612

Q2734816

CD YL R =i E4 R CDPLAYER AND DISPLAY SCREEN
COMMUNICATION HARNESS

#up% & DISC CHARGER

i B4E % DISC DIRECTION CHANGER

KE&FCE ANTENNA BASE

FekEiizt ANTENNA DECORATION COVER

Rk FEWER} ANTENNA MOUNTING NUT

K£:4F ANTENNA TRIMMER

J&B KR REAR ANTENNA BASE

J5 B Fe: I FE IS REAR ANTENNA MOUNTING NUT

J& B K4 REAR ANTENNA TRIMMER

J§ B RE:{554 L REAR ANTENNA SIGNAL WIRE L

J5 B Resf5 545 S REAR ANTENNA SIGNAL WIRE S
#2455 INTEGRATED DISPLAY SCREEN

CD#l. CD PLAYER

JEBE K8 K REAR ANTENNA ASSEMBLY

Kotk MK ANTENNA ASSEMBLY

AU L HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

A Sk B HdB4T CROSS SLOT SELE-TAPPING BOLT

o< T~ S e N e T T - T e e e R S e




60400 Y\ HORN




B Y\ HORN

5
S/N

bl gm s
PARTCODE

Fb AR
DESCRIPTION

FHB A
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

60401
60402
60403

3721110-K00
3721120-K00
3721111-K00

{EF LW\ LOW TONE ELECTRIC HORN

=LY\ HIGH TONE ELECTRIC HORN

FLERIEAS (H35E4) GROUND BOLT (WITH SPRING
PLAIN WASHER)




60500 =iFf=#I3E AIR CONDITIONING CONTROLLER

!

Q2724213




=¥ 4IzE AIR CONDITIONING CONTROLLER

F5| FiEmS TR AR TR E AR
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

60501 | 8112011-K00 FEHME ELEE EXTERIOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

60502 | 8112012-K00 | FE MR E{%Rz: INTERIOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

60503 | 8112200-K00 22 ECU AIR CONDITIONING ECU

Q2140508 %Sk H B2 %] CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

Q2724213 +il Ak § %84T -F B¢ CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE




60600 E4aHl Z R FNE B COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY AND PIPELINE

60612
)| jf ' .)—.) D& ‘
60614 60616 60613
Q1840612 60618

Q1 841025 ﬁ

EHOWT—

r 60620 Q1840625 —¥
60607 ) ‘

60606

144 60621 -

©- '.)_, SN

Q150B1040 = »« N = @+

) i @ 7 \ \

. ‘? 5 “@‘F\q\

Q40110 \ \ x
Q40310 NS\ \ — 60610
AR x
60601 —NISL/
= 0 @,/




E4HLERINE R COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY AND PIPELINE

Fiblgs

PARTCODE

FHbEAR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

&
QTY

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

8104100-K00
8104011-K00
8104111-K00
8104112-K00
8104113-K00
8104114-K00
8104115-K00
8104116-K00
8104012-K00
8104013-K00

8104014-K00

8108230-K00

8108231-K00

8108240-K00

8108250-K00

8108251-K00

8108110-K00
8108120-K00

JE4EHLE B COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

E45HL%%E COMPRESSOR BRACKET

Bk i A% IE 4 TENSION PULLEY ADJUSTING BOLT

Bk =4 4h%E TENSION PULLEY BUSHING

k% TENSION PULLEY

Bk#s4 ) TENSION PULLEY SHIM

Bk = F1E A} TENSION PULLEY MOUNTING NUT

Bk = E 12k TENSION PULLEY MOUNTING BOLT

TEZMLE# COMPRESSOR BELT

FEEPL R e %3848 1| COMPRESSOR BRACKET INSTALLATION
BOLT 1

FEZEHL R ZR 3184 2 COMPRESSOR BRACKET INSTALLATION
BOLT 2

PR PEES (1L) ENGINE COMPARTMENT INSIDE LOW
PRESSURE PIPE (1L)

WU IR ES 4 B E £ ENGINE COMPARTMENT LOW PRESSURE
PIPE METAL CLIPS

LR ZEMIES E%% (2H) ENGINE COMPARTMENT LEFT SIDE HIGH
PRESSURE PIPE (2H)

PLMREJE% (3H) ENGINE COMPARTMENT HIGH PRESSURE
PIPE (3H)

LM R B % &k ENGINE COMPARTMENT HIGH PRESSURE
PIPE CLIPS

JE4EHLHE &4k COMPRESSOR FREON INLET HOSE

EEHLH &K% COMPRESSOR FREON OUTLET HOSE

N rm = e e e e e e




E4HERFER COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY AND PIPELINE

TS kAR TR & PR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

8108101-K00 LA /200l B £ F ENGINE COMPARTMENT LEFT
SIDE HIGH PRESSURE PIPE CLIPS

8104010-K00 YL %225 % COMPRESSOR BRACKET ASSEMBLY
8104110-K00 Bk48 5 % TENSION PULLEY ASSEMBLY
Q150B1040 75 f3ki2 4 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

Q40310 %4 SPRING WASHER

Q40110 SE#hE PLAIN WASHER

Q1840612 AP THEER HEXAGON HEAD FLANGE BOLT
Q1840625 AU L 2 HEXAGON HEAD FLANGE BOLT
Q1841025 AN R HEXAGON HEAD FLANGE BOLT
Q1840825 AN FIE L HEXAGON HEAD FLANGE BOLT

N L "







60700 258k CONDENSER ASSEMBLY

Q2140608

I (ETIIIEIIIIIITE]

&=—— 60706

Q1860540 __J




W EEsE S CONDENSER ASSEMBLY

TGS
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

T AL
SPECIFICATION

i PR
VEHICLE
MODEL

8105000-K00
8105100-K00
8105015-K00
8105016-K00
3749100-K00

8109100-K00
8105017-K00
8105110-K00
Q1840625
Q1840612
Q1860540

Q2140608

Bk % MK CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
& ¥#:% CONDENSER
BB % /23 CONDENSER LEFT GUARD
BB CONDENSER RIGHT GUARD
B EL iR M5 RADIATOR ELECTROMAGNETIC FAN
ASSEMBLY
fi#ikE FLUID RESERVOIR
BiiE % VIBRATION INSULATING RUBBER COVER
BB B 2o 44 2 Bk CONDENSER INSTALLATION BOLT ASSEMBLY
NP EER HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
B L MR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
AP E TR - ik %% HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
- EXTENSION SERIES
-l AL LI 4T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW




60800 & se i EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY

60801

o

)
-

! '“IIH

Jl

) ‘;\
‘.

Q2724812

EI@* 60803

| st |||I|‘IJ| ——T

= —



4 Ek EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY

EHiR
PARTCODE

bR
DESCRIPTION

bR
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

8107000-K00
8107200-K00
8107022-K00
8107023-K00
8107011-K00
8107100-K00
8107024-K00
Q2724812

Q32106

7% % S EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY

#% % %52k EVAPORATOR HOUSING

JH#i#tk GOVERNOR MODULE

&7k % WATER DRAIN HOSE

ki EXPANSION VALVE

7% %% EVAPORATOR ELEMENT

R BB LR EVAPORATOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

54§ W4T -F % CROSS RECESS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
-FTYPE

k22 T B HEBUZ £ HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING
NUT

[ S I e R T = Y




m
O
<
9p]
/)]
<
o
T
<<
im)
X
o
S
&
S
@




K& AIR PASSAGE

Fibtks s THbtE 2R TS EHER
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

8123101-K00 M55 A& DEFROSTING AIR PASSAGE
8123113-K00 rhj]3% M MIDDLE AIR PASSAGE

8123117-K00 JEHEZYHXiE REAR SEAT AIR CONDITIONING PASSAGE
8123118-K00 X FEMRN LB XiE DASHBOARD INSIDE UPPER MASTER AIR
PASSAGE

5109013-K00 Hi %K1 CARPET CLIP

Q2734816 Rl Sk F Boi2 4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW




61000 EHX 415 BLOWER ASSEMBLY

_«O—— Q15080618
_ & Q0206




XML BLOWER ASSEMBLY

EHEE e
PARTCODE

EER N
DESCRIPTION

TR

SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

3744100-K00
3744110-K00
3744120-K00
3744130-K00
Q2714216

Q150B0618
Q40206

Q32106

Q2724816

B AHLE K BLOWER ASSEMBLY

#AHLME BLOWER HOUSING

B RHLEHLE K BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY

FRR 1475 FRESH AIR DOOR ACTUATOR

R Sk B BE4T -C & CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

A faiki2# HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

JE# BIG PLAIN WASHER

ikt B HEgiE s} HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING
NUT

AL A KB4 -F& CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE




61100 BRIk 2 A AIR WARMING RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

61107

(o
&?—J:@L




BEXkiE 2 AIR WARMING RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

S
PARTCODE

R
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

&

QTY

i AT
VEHICLE
MODEL

8101100-K00
8101110-K00
8101123-K00
8101124-K00

8101120-K00
8101125-K00
8101122-K00
8101121-K00
8101011-K00
8101012-K00
8101126-K00

Q32106

e Rk i 4K AIR WARMING RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

BE Rk 552 AIR WARMING RADIATOR HOUSING

R fEZhH LK %% MODE DRIVE MECHANISM ASSEMBLY

SR TSR AIR COOLING AND HEATING DOOR
DRIVE MECHANISM ASSEMBLY

ERIKF A AIR WARMING RADIATOR ELEMENT

BE R4 AIR HEATING SEAL SPONGE

BHER T$h 475 AIR COOLING AND HEATING DOOR ACTUATOR

BEAANITE MODE ACTUATOR

BE R H7k% (—) AIR HEATING WATER OUTLET PIPE (I)

BEREk% (=) AIR HEATING WATER OUTLET PIPE (II)

BE R 7k k% AIR HEATING WATER INLET/OUTLET PIPE
HOOP

S favk L T B HEJB 18 £ HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING

NUT




61200 ZHy 18IS FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

@TQ

05
Q2540820+Q41408
61206

612




ZEBI1$5 8 FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

e
PARTCODE

TR AR
DESCRIPTION

T AL
SPECIFICATION

& FH AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

6105300-K00
6105400-K00
6105500-K00
6105600-K00
6104101-K00
6105312-K00
6105311-K00
6105103-K00
6105310-K00
6105410-K00
3787210-K00
3787220-K00
6105701-K00
6105102-K00
6105202-K00
6105101-K00

6105201-K00

6105104-K00

6105105-K00

6105702-K00

6105703-K00

ZEBIT18LE B FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

AR 1918 % FRONT RIGHT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

=0l 3=F S5k LEFT DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY

A M 1 K RIGHT DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY

124 (4kk%) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

ERI 14805 B FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK CORE CARD

£ BI85 5 FRONT LEFT LOCK CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

8% LOCK HOOK

2RI 1881k FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK BODY

A 861189181k FRONT RIGHT DOOR LOCK BODY

ZERTT 1882 FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK LATCH

A BT 181F 8% FRONT RIGHT DOOR LOCK LATCH

Riahiss 1 (HF45) SAFETY CABLE 1 (WITH BANDS)

£ MiN30F LEFT INTERIOR HANDLE

#MiN30=F RIGHT INTERIOR HANDLE

FMBININTE 23 %%42 LEFT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE
MOUNTING BRACKET

AN InF ¥ %48 RIGHT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE
MOUNTING BRACKET

BTAINF 2%k +n FRONT INTERIOR HANDLE MOUNTING
EXPANSION CATCH

JEMINF %Rk REAR INTERIOR HANDLE MOUNTING
EXPANSION CATCH

PR FEhig: 1 (#3L4F) INTERIOR HANDLE CABLE 1 (WITH
BANDS)

AT 18P B3% FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK DUST SHROUD

N T e S e N T S ¥ T S e e i




ZRil 1812 FRONT LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

Tt
PARTCODE

RS
DESCRIPTION

FHbpr R
SPECIFICATION

M

QTY

iR
VEHICLE
MODEL

6105704-K00
Q41406
Q2540820+Q41408

Q2540408
Q2560620
Q2714819

AR 18P B % REAR RIGHT DOOR LOCK DUST SHROUD

554 E SPRING WASHER

T AT LUEAT + PS4 B CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK
SCREW + LOCK WASHER

+ T 3LUE4T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW

T L EE4T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW

A =LA 4T - C % CROSS SLOT SCREW - C TYPE







61300 Sk 4tk IGNITION LOCK ASSEMBLY




Sk IGNITION LOCK ASSEMBLY

B B LR BRI B
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

3704100-K00 AUk BE R IGNITION LOCK ASSEMBLY

3704014-K00 FKFEA KR IGNITION SWITCH RUBBER SNAP RING
3704013-K00 Bk FF%+FRIR IGNITION SWITCH SNAP RING

3704111-K00 HUKBTEEE IGNITION LOCK CYLINDER

3704112-K00 Aok Ei5Ek IGNITION LOCK HOUSING

3704120-K00 EUKBIT %4> IGNITION LOCK SWITCH PART

3704012-K00 e KEY

Q360B06+Q40706| 2 RIS fUERE + 414 FAF4 @ 2-TYPE HEXAGON NUT + PLAIN
WASHER FOR ASSEMBLY

Q1460630 PNARIRRE . BRI S B4 4 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER, AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
Q2540416 - REUTLIE4T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW

b DN bt et i e e e




61400 {82 TAILGATE LOCK ASSEMBLY

Q2540820




=35 74 M K TAILGATE LOCK ASSEMBLY

T4 s S U TR R E %
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

6305100-K00 JE 18158 TAILGATE LOCK ASSEMBLY

6305200-K00 %[ 14MEFE TAILGATER EXTERIOR HANDLE
6305120-K00 FEH1 1815 TAILGATE LATCH

6305111-K00 B 1905 B TAILGATE LOCK CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
6305110-K00 J57%1 181 TAILGATE LOCK BODY

6305101-K00 f53% 1 181% TAILGATE LOCK HOOK

Q32106 75 FIE L T E HEBYE R} HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING NUT
Q2540820 S AE L IE%T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW
Q40206 K #FE BIG WASHER

Q1460620 W e HEmh SE 4k BOLT WITH SPRING PLAIN WASHER
Q41408 B 52 EhE SPRING WASHER

(VSIS T NS T N T N R




61500 FME| 2 WIPER ASSEMBLY

61509 61510

6151
61511

R S

61513

>

61515 Q33006

61514

61517_‘:

S

Q1 420625_44,4/ J/

I;__

Q33006




M2 WIPER ASSEMBLY

Tl s FHBEHR TR 1 FH A #iE
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL

3741100-K00 BiElzk 25 Bkl FRONT WIPER MOTOR

5205120-K00 Rk 233%4F 25 FRONT WIPER CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
5205131-K00 A MIFIRIE] K RIGHT WIPER BLADE

5205132-K00 A MFERIE% RIGHT WIPER ARM

5205113-K00 R RIE| B 124 3% WIPER ARM BOLT COVER

5205111-K00 mi%l ;- WIPER BLADE

5205112-K00 IR RIERE LEFT WIPER ARM

6310120-K00 JEMiE ML &% ¥ 22 REAR WIPER MOTOR AND SUPPORT
6310121-K00 JEMiEIE4 REAR WIPER PLAIN GASKET

6310122-K00 #: 4t #h INCLINED RUBBER GASKET

6310123-K00 Bii7k i 2% WATERPROOF RUBBER COVER

6310125-K00 #il % FLANGING WASHER

6310124-K00 J5 &4} REAR WIPER COPPER NUT

6310126-K00 JE %% REAR WIPER TRIM COVER

6310110-K00 JGHi%EI5F S gk REAR WIPER ARM ASSEMBLY

6310111-K00 JEMiRIEI K- REAR WIPER BLADE

6310127-K00 JG iR E % REAR WIPER COVER

5205100-K00 BiEl7k 25 &% FRONT WIPER ASSEMBLY

6310100-K00 JaEl7k % 2 5% REAR WIPER ASSEMBLY

5205130-K00 BIFEHI% 5 (4) FRONT RAIN WIPER ARM ASSEMBLY, RH
5205110-K00 BTFIEIRE S B (£) FRONT RAIN WIPER ARM ASSEMBLY, LH
Q1840625 AL ISR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

Q1420625 75 AR IR Fo 35 B 41 A HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND
SPRING WASHER ASSEMBLY

Q360B08 RIS fERE 2-TYPE HEXAGON NUT

Q33006 4 BN BRL SR FULL METAL HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUT

P O e e e e e T e T N e R




61600 L /51 1512 M REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

2 e
2— Q40206

Q2540408




ZEII8i5E K REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

it s F i AmR T | G ER &I
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY| VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL

6205300-K00 £ JE1 1815 REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY
6205400-K00 A5 1815 REAR RIGHT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY
6105500-K00 Zeflli J3EFE %% LEFT DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY
6105600-K00 A M T3S S RIGHT DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY
6104101-K00 W2 (EF%) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

6105103-K00 % LOCK HOOK

6205310-K00 EJEI18181% REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK BODY

6205410-K00 A5 18181k REAR RIGHT DOOR LOCK BODY

3787230-K00 1251 18182 REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK LATCH
3787240-K00 A1 1814# REAR RIGHT DOOR LOCK LATCH
6105805-K00 3 54| SPRING WASHER

6105102-K00 ZEMINF0FE LEFT INTERIOR HANDLE

6105202-K00 A MR 41=E RIGHT INTERIOR HANDLE

6105101-K00 MBI T 2% 28 LEFT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE
MOUNTING BRACKET

6105201-K00 AMEIRInTFE 2% %% RIGHT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE
MOUNTING BRACKET

6105105-K00 JEWNFINF-24ER41 REAR INTERIOR HANDLE MOUNTING
EXPANSION CATCH

6105801-K00 {RPahigh1 (44L45) SAFETY CABLE 1(WITH BANDS)
6105802-K00 NIRFHigs 1 (H4L45) INTERIOR HANDLE CABLE 1(WITH
BANDS)

6105803-K00 B 18P B % REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK DUST SHROUD
6105804-K00 A5 18522 E% REAR RIGHT DOOR LOCK DUST SHROUD
6105100-K00 MR $nF 45 LEFT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY
6105200-K00 A M4 $nF 2% RIGHT LOCK INTERIOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY

16¢

[ S L e e e e T 7S T R




EE1%E 8 REAR LEFT DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY

o | FitEgm s Tl AR TR HE | G4 /i
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY| VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
Q2540820+Q41408| T LI24T + BB CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK 4
SCREW + LOCK WASHER

Q40206 KFE4E BIG PLAIN WASHER

Q2540408 AT LE24T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW

Q2714819 -l £ SLB4T -C %1 CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW - C

TYPE




1m




61700 A& < COMBINATION SWITCH

%—% Q2360516




A& FF¥E COMBINATION SWITCH

Fibt s
PARTCODE

FHbE AR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

iE R
VEHICLE
MODEL

3404100-K00
3774502-K00
3704100-K00
3774501-K00
3704014-K00
3704013-K00
3774100-K00
Q2360516

Q2204816

Q2300416

Q1460630

B[R4 SR STEERING COLUMN ASSEMBLY

THATFXEE LOWER COMBINATION SWITCH COVER

AUKBLE R IGNITION LOCK ASSEMBLY

LA FF¥HE UPPER COMBINATION SWITCH COVER

FUKHFEME R IGNITION SWITCH RUBBER SNAP RING

H kTR IGNITION SWITCH SNAP RING

4 A4 FF¥% COMBINATION SWITCH

TR KIRET ., RSB B4 A1 CROSS RECESS
SCREW, SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

TRk B BORFTFE v E A A4 CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

A AL AT A S BB 4H A CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

KRR, R ERIEA B4 A4 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

N T T




61800 #Ei&se 4 B WASHER ASSEMBLY

61821 — 61816 —p
—

61811
61809

61810’



Beikses B WASHER ASSEMBLY

TGS
PARTCODE

U
DESCRIPTION

TS
SPECIFICATION

EHER
VEHICLE
MODEL

5207000-K00
5207100-K00
3747101-K00
3747100-K00
5207012-K00
5207101-K00
5207410-K00
5207401-K00
6104101-K00
5207011-K00
5207201-K00
5207202-K00
5207300-K00
5207220-K00
5207210-K00
5207203-K00
5207500-K00
5207200-K00
5207230-K00
5207240-K00
5207250-K00
4004102-K00
Q32106

PRk Bk WASHER ASSEMBLY

k%% Ak WASHER BODY

wk LB B WATER SPRAYING MOTOR SEAL RING
PEk Bk HLHl, WASHER SPRAYING MOTOR
TalEEk TWO-WAY COUPLING

% a5+t 8 FLUID ADDING PIPE SEAL RING
Jin#e% FLUID ADDING PIPE

B4 3% FLUID ADDING PIPE LID

12 (dkkx) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

% HOSE

Zifi%k THREE-WAY CLAMP

mEuEeRzsl. NOZZLE JOINT

BWEME 2 Bk FRONT NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
HlLE P& %%+ ENGINE HOOD WASHER PIPE CLAMP
Peiok& 2% WASHING WATER PIPE SUPPORT
il % TWO-WAY PIPE CLAMP

JEWEY: S % REAR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
ek WASHING WATER PIPE

JE¥Ek 5% REAR WASHER PIPE CLAMP
B ¥ A WASHER CHECK VALVE
RIWL%% % FRONT MACHINE COVER PIPELINE
$L# BAND

S Favk 2L B HEJB48 FF HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING NUT

M6 x 1.25
560.270.220

[ T T . T e R O R N R I T e T N e N R




61900 A& aHIEEXT COMBINATION HEADLAMP

+— Q1860620




HEHIEELKT COMBINATION HEADLAMP

Tkt

PARTCODE

bR
DESCRIPTION

TP

SPECIFICATION

B R
VEHICLE
MODEL

4121100-K00
4121200-K00
4121102-K00
4121202-K00
4116111-K00

4121104-K00

4121105-K00
4121106-K00
4121107-K00
4121108-K00
4121109-K00
4121011-K00
Q1860620

74 A HT 84T LEFT COMBINATION HEADLAMP
A4 AR RIGHT COMBINATION HEADLAMP
IR A RTHEATATA& LEFT COMBINATION HEADLAMP BODY
A4 FTRATHT#A RIGHT COMBINATION HEADLAMP BODY
R ELTHTV (FRBDRICATXTi) FRONT FOG LAMP BULB
(AUXILIARY HIGH BEAM HEADLAMP BULB)
BT 2 E 3% AUXILIARY HIGH BEAM HEADLAMP SEAL
COVER
BU4LA4T4#THE FRONT COMBINATION LAMP SOCKET
Bi%&&[MAT#T7#2 FRONT TURN SIGNAL LAMP BULB
Bi&E[R4T4T ) FRONT TURN SIGNAL LAMP SOCKET
TS/ FeATAT#E HIGH BEAM/LOW BEAM LAMP BULB
B BATATIE FRONT POSITION LAMP BULB
B4 EXPANSION CATCH
AL TEER - ik &% HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
- EXTENSION SERIES




62000 {55%T SIGNAL LAMP

62006 62005

VAVAVAVAN

KX

£
f
B
B
[«
B
bl
o
o
¢




{547 SIGNAL LAMP

S
PARTCODE

ESHIER AN
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

b
VEHICLE
MODEL

4111210-K00
4111220-K00
4116110-K00
4116120-K00
4108110-K00
4108120-K00
4111211-K00
4111221-K00
4111213-K00
4121109-K00
4108111-K00
4108121-K00
4121109-K00
4108103-K00
4121011-K00
4116111-K00
4116112-K00
4116121-K00
4116113-K00
4116114-K00
4116210-K00
4116220-K00
4131101-K00
4131102-K00
4131103-K00
4131101-K00

A% A %T LEFT TURN SIGNAL LAMP

A MiEE 4T RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LAMP

L RIE4T FRONT LEFT FOG LAMP

A RBIELT FRONT RIGHT FOG LAMP

7k H84T LEFT LICENSE PLATE LAMP

A # M 4T RIGHT LICENSE PLATE LAMP
ZMEERAT4T#E LEFT TURN SIGNAL LAMP BODY
A &L R T 4TH RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LAMP BODY
%&£ 1R1 4T 4T HE SIDE TURN SIGNAL LAMP SOCKET
Bl iz BEAT4Ti2 FRONT POSITION LAMP

LM BB ET4THE LEFT LICENSE PLATE LAMP BODY
A W MB4T4THE RIGHT LICENSE PLATE LAMP BODY
BAL B AT4T7# FRONT POSITION LAMP BULB

hé B T4THE LICENSE PLATE LAMP SOCKET

Bk#n EXPANSION CATCH

BIZEAT4TIE FRONT FOG LAMP BULB
EWIZATETHA FRONT LEFT FOG LAMP BODY
A/ JT4THE FRONT RIGHT FOG LAMP BODY
BT FRONT FOG LAMP SOCKET

M ZEITHE % FRONT FOG LAMP SEAL COVER

1 /5% 4T REAR LEFT FOG LAMP

A 5% 4T REAR RIGHT FOG LAMP

{14T DOOR LAMP

[14T#4T# DOOR LAMP BULB

[ J4T#T# DOOR LAMP BODY

1472 DOOR LAMP COVER

B S N N N ' I S T S \® I SN (O R S R & R e e e e e




180

55T SIGNAL LAMP

Fe | FHHS F bl AR TS M| SRR ik
S/N | PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION |QTY| VEHICLE | REMARK
MODEL
Q2714220 44 Sk F BCUE4T -C & CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD 4
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE
Q2734816 MK [ 3k I %4E4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND 6
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
Q2713595 M3k 5 BUB4T -C &) CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD 8
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE
Q2724213 544 3k {1 BCUE4T -F & CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING 6

SCREW -F TYPE







o
=
<
3
o
Q
o
L
Z
vy
®
1
o
S
o
©

& Q2140516

.

?




ZRNXT INTERIOR LAMP

Filtms
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

S E
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

&E
REMARK

4124100-K00B1
4124100-K00
4123100-K00
4123200-K00
4124101-K00
4124102-K00
4124103-K00
4124104-K00
4124105-K00B1
4123101-K00
4123102-K00
4123103-K00
4123202-K00
4121109-K00
4123201-K00
Q2724213

Q2734816

Q2140516

[i%4T READING LAMP

(Ei#JT READING LAMP

T5%T ROOF LAMP

JGT5%T REAR ROOF LAMP

4T #T#: READING LAMP BODY

BEi%4T 4T READING LAMP BULB

Bl 4T4T = READING LAMP COVER

iR T S READING LAMP TRIM COVER

F#&FF¥ SUNROOF SWITCH

T5%T = ROOF LAMP COVER

0T 4T ROOF LAMP BULB

TR4T4T#& ROOF LAMP BODY

JET54T4T % REAR ROOF LAMP COVER

B BAT4TIE FRONT POSITION LAMP BULB

JETR4T 4T REAR ROOF LAMP BODY

oAt fE L { BoiR4T -F % CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE

Rk Rk B BelB4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

+EH A LE24T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW

12V10W

e N e T e S - T S S e e N S e S e )

HAREHR




Q2724213

o
=
<
-
L
X
<
o
m
I
©
L
o
S
o
L
z
=
R
¥
‘_/N_.

=)

62200 EH




EXNSAIHBhKT INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP

Fidame FiE 2R TR R
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

4134300-K00 SN $]5h4T INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP

4134011-K00 ENE LIBT3 R4 INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP
MOUNTING CLIP

4134311-K00 FNE A EIZETHT# INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP BODY
4134312-K00 EWNE AL EIEIATHTIR INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP BULB
4134313-K00 FNErEIZ)4T 4T B INTERIOR HIGH BRAKE LAMP SOCKET
Q2724213 ~bSeAl Sk | BolB4T -F % CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE




62300 FHE T2 REAR COMBINATION LAMP ASSEMBLY

62307 J

~

LE
62309

62312
Q2713595

62303

Q40708
Q40608

Q174B0620

0

62308

Q1460620

o




FHEEITE R REAR COMBINATION LAMP ASSEMBLY

RS
PARTCODE

FHbE AR
DESCRIPTION

FibEHs
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

4133110-K00
4133210-K00
4133120-K00
4133220-K00
4133111-K00
4133211-K00
4121011-K00
4133105-K00
4133112-K00
4133102-K00
4133121-K00
4133221-K00
4133106-K00
4133122-K00

4133123-K00
4133222-K00
413312{1~K00
4133223-K00
Q1460620F31(:K)

Q2713595

b7 Gt A %T UPPER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP
_bAJEH A FT UPPER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION LAMP
TEJGEH AT LOWER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP
TAJGa414% LOWER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION LAMP

kA )G & XT4T & UPPER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP BODY
FAEH AT UPPER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION LAMP BODY|
fk4#1 EXPANSION CATCH

&[] KT4T{8 TURN SIGNAL LAMP BULB

8 A4T4Ti# 2 UPPER COMBINATION LAMP BULB SOCKET
Hillzh4T4T#2 BRAKE LAMP BULB

TRGH A TR LOWER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP BODY
TAGH AT LOWER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION LAMP BODY|
Ja {7 B JT4T# REAR POSITION LAMP BULB

TIRHAAXTATiEME LOWER REAR COMBINATION LAMP BULB
SOCKET

TEBHAAEL LEE# LOWER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP
UPPER DWELL PIN

TAEHELT EEES LOWER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION
LAMP UPPER DWELL PIN

TEBHAX TEEH LOWER REAR LEFT COMBINATION LAMP
LOWER DWELL PIN

TAGHAE FEE4# LOWER REAR RIGHT COMBINATION
LAMP LOWER DWELL PIN

ANAERURR . BRI 4BE4 & ¢ HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,,.
SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

- B %84T -C &Y CROSS RECESS SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

NN = = N = N D e e e e e e




%)
%)
i
Z
o
<
T
is
o
o
a)
i
¥
_
#
(@)
S
4
(Y]
©




Z|1Z&k% DOOR HARNESS

5
S/IN

Tt
PARTCODE

TR AR TR
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION

AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

62401
62402
62403

62404

4002110-K00
4002120-K00
4002130-K00
4002140-K00
4013100-K00

Z2Hi 1453 FRONT LEFT DOOR HARNESS
A BT 1455 FRONT RIGHT DOOR HARNESS
/2J51 183K REAR LEFT DOOR HARNESS

£ G143 REAR RIGHT DOOR HARNESS
JE1511453K REAR TAILGATE HARNESS







2% HARNESS

itk
PARTCODE

TR AR
DESCRIPTION

DR
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

4011100-K00B2
4011100-K00C1
4011100-K01B2
4011100-K01C1
4000011-K00B1
4001100-E05
4003100-K00
4003100-K00B1
4003100-K00B3
4003100-K00C1
4003100-K01
4003100-K01B1
4003100-K01B3
4003100-K01C1
4004100-K00B2
4004100-K00C1
4004100-K01B2
4004100-K01C1
4002200-K00
4002200-K00B1
4010100-K00
4010100-K01
4013130-K00

HLAREE 3 ENGINE COMPARTMENT HARNESS

PLAR£E3K ENGINE COMPARTMENT HARNESS

HLARZ: 3 ENGINE COMPARTMENT HARNESS

L& ENGINE COMPARTMENT HARNESS

Z b JELZ: BATTERY POWER CABLE

% FHLE3K ENGINE HARNESS

1L MM EE 3 5 %, DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
1L FEAR N £ 3 3% DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
U FERNGH S5 DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
X FR AN S DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
1R S DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
I FEH N L3 4 % DASHBOARD INSIDE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
1Y F&4 3 INSTRUMENT HARNESS

XLk INSTRUMENT HARNESS

L= 2K ENGINE COMPARTMENT FLOOR HARNESS
HLE MR 2% 3 ENGINE COMPARTMENT FLOOR HARNESS
VLE MM £ ENGINE COMPARTMENT FLOOR HARNESS

HLE MM £ ENGINE COMPARTMENT FLOOR HARNESS
BITHiANZ: K FRONT ROOF HARNESS

BIT#NZ:R FRONT ROOF HARNESS

43 CHASSIS HARNESS

AL 25K CHASSIS HARNESS

Rl TAILGATE TRANSITION HARNESS

ek e ek e b ek e e e e e b ek e b e e pem ek e e e

K
K
KY

AR
B
FAER

BEEEn

LR
R

B
R
R
e TEL]
TR




62600 A &Lk COMBINATION INSTRUMENT




4H&{% 3k COMBINATION INSTRUMENT

TS
PARTCODE

F bR
DESCRIPTION

T -ELE
SPECIFICATION

R
VEHICLE
MODEL

3820100-K00
3820101-K00
3820102-K00
Q2734816

4141 COMBINATION INSTRUMENT

{LFEHT4Ti#e INSTRUMENT LAMP BULB

24T 4T M INSTRUMENT LAMP BULB SOCKET

Rt [ Sk B %ci2E4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELE-TAPPING SCREW




70100 H{£B&+I FRONT BUMPER

Q2736319




BRI FRONT BUMPER

G
PARTCODE

AR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

G AT
VEHICLE
MODEL

2803610-K00
2803603-K00
2804501-K00
2803602-K00
2803604-K00
2803601-K00
2803605-K00
2803608-K00
2803611-K00

2803606-K00

2803550-K00

2803520-K00

2803540-K00

8402400-K00

2803560-K00

2803510-K00

2803530-K00

BIRSAT Ak 5% FRONT BUMPER BODY ASSEMBLY

Hik %R g TOW HOOK COVER PLATE IRON BLOCK

(B AT 223512 4 BUMPER MOUNTING BOLT

#i%% TOW HOOK COVER PLATE

Bk B 2235 FRONT LICENSE MOUNTING PLATE

BIRISAT W FRONT BUMPER PROTECTIVE SCREEN

{RI&ATBk41 FRONT BUMPER EXPANSION CATCH

BTERFSAT -3 % M FRONT BUMPER UPPER FIXING CLAMP SEAT

A M S FSKARET + SO A
CROSS RECESS GROOVED HEXAGON HEAD SCREW + BIG
PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

%K T RETAINER CLIP

BIERBSAT B 382 4 5% FRONT BUMPER MIDDLE STIFFENING
MEMBER ASSEMBLY

BIRFSFLAS N3 & 5, FRONT BUMPER RIGHT STIFFENING
MEMBER ASSEMBLY

RIRBEFLA T 23342 FRONT BUMPER LOWER RIGHT
MOUNTING BRACKET

ML S % 28 4% ENGINE HOOD LOCK MOUNTING BRACKET
ASSEMBLY

BIRSAT AP T %2424 % FRONT BUMPER LOWER MIDDLE
BRACKET ASSEMBLY

BITRBS AT 282 % FRONT BUMPER LEFT STIFFENING
MEMBER ASSEMBLY

BTRBEAT /2 T 2e3 42 FRONT BUMPER LOWER LEFT
MOUNTING BRACKET

BN W o e = NN




BI{EB4T FRONT BUMPER

Tt
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

F bR
SPECIFICATION

& AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

Q2736319

Q2734216

Q2734816

Q32108
Q1460620

Rk R L B Boi4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Rk RSk B BiE4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELE-TAPPING SCREW

+FHE A R SL A BiE4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

AN AL H HEBU2 R HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING NUT

AR, EERSRERIE B4 44 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,
SPRING WASHER, AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY







70200 Ay COWL PANEL




ATEl COWL PANEL

RS e B UER AN ESHHER & AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

5310200-K00 VLAEREHE ENGINE COMPARTMENT HEAT INSULATION LAYER
5310012-K00 ATERE#ER 241 COWL PANEL HEAT INSULATION LAYER
FASTENER

5302109-K00 B _L&#BktE COWL PANEL UPPER RUBBER PLUG

5302104-K00 iR k41 WIPER COVER PLATE EXPANSION CATCH
5302100-K00 RIS 4R S 5% WIPER COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY

5302103-K00 RIS 2 E484T WIPER COVER PLATE MOUNTING SCREW
5302106-K00 R4 K% WIPER COVER PLATE CLAMP SEAT

5302105-K00 MiRI2 4k +%T WIPER COVER PLATE CLAMP

5302102-K00 MR 233 %M WIPER COVER PLATE INSTALLATION
HOLE COVER PLATE 19¢
5302107-K00 MRIZEHR T 4% WIPER COVER PLATE LOWER STRIP '
5302108-K00 MIRIZE4R T4~ F WIPER COVER PLATE LOWER STRIP CLIP
5302101-K00 BTEE_E#-41 COWL PANEL UPPER FASTENER




70300 BfUZE(] 2 FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY

Q2716316

70322 =< —fFiRl] 1 3 JI<=Q1840616
70318 Qa540510 =% ‘,'_'.\- P e 7(?(?13:;070308 —




BIUZE 15 FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY

FH S
PARTCODE

T AR
DESCRIPTION

b
SPECIFICATION

A
VEHICLE
MODEL

5402018-K00

6102015-K00

6102016-K00

6106010-K00

6106020-K00

6102100-K00

6102100-K00B1

6102200-K00

6102200-K00B1

3746100-K00

3746200-K00

6102011-K00

6102012-K00

6102021-K00

6102022-K00

6102013-K00
7911011-K00

JE NI BB J 34tk 30 REAR QUARTER PANEL REAR TRIM
BOARD CLIP

ZERiT TN = i FRONT LEFT DOOR INTERIOR GUESSET

FHI N =f#R FRONT RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR GUESSET

ZERTMIZE] ] b 8ekE % FRONT LEFT DOOR UPPER HINGE
ASSEMBLY

A BTMZE ] _E 8 A5 % FRONT RIGHT DOOR UPPER HINGE
ASSEMBLY

eI INEtR sk FRONT LEFT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

AR TR MRS B FRONT LEFT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

ABIT TSR FRONT RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

A RTINS K FRONT RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

LR FH M F2% FRONT LEFT LIFTER SWITCH

A iM% 73 FRONT RIGHT LIFTER SWITCH

ZMZE] 14k LEFT DOOR ARMREST

A% 14F RIGHT DOOR ARMREST

LRI IMB AR E %4 FRONT LEFT DOOR INTERIOR
DUSTPROOF & DAMPING COVER CLOTH

AR TAB LR E%A FRONT RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR
DUSTPROOF & DAMPING COVER CLOTH

[Ttk +#0 DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD FASTENER

B 1ZF 75 % FRONT DOOR HIGH TONE SPEAKER




BIZE 7158 FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY

Tt s
PARTCODE

TR T

EHER

DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

6106030-K00 ZRIMZE T F84% 4% FRONT LEFT DOOR LOWER HINGE
ASSEMBLY

6106040-K00 ARTZE] ] T 85555 FRONT RIGHT DOOR LOWER HINGE
ASSEMBLY

6102300-K00 [ TAHRBLFE X B DOOR INTERIOR PANEL HANDLE SUPPORT
6102014-K00 (IA#R$HIFE R EE A DOOR INTERIOR PANEL HANDLE SUPPORT
FASTENER

7911012-K00 %40 SPEAKER CLIP

7911021-K00 K457 % BIG SPEAKER

6104100-K00 JEET 1Bk BT ?S FRONT LEFT GLASS LIFTER

6104200-K00 AR 13 EEFHBE S FRONT RIGHT GLASS LIFTER

6103101-K00 ZEHT1 1838 FRONT LEFT GLASS

6103201-K00 A BT 1858 FRONT RIGHT GLASS

6104101-K00 12 (§E4%) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

6107301-K00 e/ 19k 8] FRONT LEFT DOOR EXTERIOR WATER STRIP
6107401-K00 A RiT14bkE) FRONT RIGHT DOOR EXTERIOR WATER STRIP
6107101-K00 FEHil 1#35 4 FRONT LEFT DOOR SEAL STRIP

6107201-K00 A B 12414 FRONT RIGHT DOOR SEAL STRIP

6107013-K00 AR IBE BEVR RS FRONT LEFT DOOR GLASS FELT GUIDE CHANNEL
6107014-K00 AR 13 VR FRONT RIGHT DOOR GLASS FELT GUIDE
CHANNEL

5500011-K00 BIIZE] IB}#24 FRONT DOOR ANTI-SCRAPE STRIP

5500012-K00 A% 1B5#E4 RIGHT DOOR ANTI-SCRAPE STRIP

6107302-K00 B9k E7kF FRONT DOOR EXTERIOR WATER STRIP CLIP
6109100-K00 BIRIZE PR A7 8 8% FRONT DOOR LIMIT STOP ASSEMBLY
6109012-K00 FRi %5 %424% RETAINER CONNECTING PLATE




AMZETE A FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY

Ttk Tl AR FIEHLAE & AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

8202100-K00 FAMRENEMEE S pE LEFT EXTERIOR ELECTRIC REARVIEW
MIRROR ASSEMBLY

8202200-K00 AN E) FERIES S 8 RIGHT EXTERIOR ELECTRIC REARVIEW
MIRROR ASSEMBLY

6109011-K00 Bl 13RS FRONT DOOR RUBBER DAMPING PIECE
6101100-K00 ZERiIMZE 15 5 FRONT LEFT DOOR ASSEMBLY

6101200-K00 A BTNZE 14 FRONT RIGHT DOOR ASSEMBLY

Q2716316 +-gfli Sk B BoliE%] CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

Q2734816 +-gehli e [ Sk H T2 4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW 20¢
Q2540510 4L ME4T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW '
Q2713595 - Sk B B 4T -C & CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

Q1840820 AL TR HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q1840616 Ak HEE4 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q33006 NA L E S S84 HEXAGON FLANGED LOCK NUT
Q32006 ALY HEXAGON FLANGED LOCK NUT




70400 FMZE1 2 REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY

70410 70419
7 Q2540410 /
( :

Q2716316 70401

70420 70402 —e=»

- Q2713595
Q2140510 70408
70404

«— Q1860620




EMZET& R REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY

FHbttg s
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

FHB AL
SPECIFICATION

i PR
VEHICLE
MODEL

3746300-K00

3746400-K00

6102011-K00

6102012-K00

6202100-K00

6202100-K00B1

6202200-K00

6202200-K00B1

6206010-K00

6202011-K00

6202012-K00

6206020-K00

6102013-K00

7911013-K00

7911014-K00
6203300-K00

FJEFHBEEFF3= REAR LEFT LIFTER SWITCH

72 J5FHM2s FF3= REAR LEFT LIFTER SWITCH

2% 13:F LEFT DOOR ARMREST

A7 14F RIGHT DOOR ARMREST

25T 1A idR 4 K, REAR LEFT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM
BOARD ASSEMBLY

51T S REAR LEFT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM
BOARD ASSEMBLY

AT TN S K REAR RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

A5 TN K REAR RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD
ASSEMBLY

ELl (FF) EWZ 18455 REAR UPPER LEFT (LOWER
RIGHT) DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY

JEJEI TNBH IR E %A REAR LEFT DOOR INTERIOR
DUSTPROOF & DAMPING COVER CLOTH

FIEITHB R E%A REAR RIGHT DOOR INTERIOR
DUSTPROOF & DAMPING COVER CLOTH

EF (AL) FMZE 18458 % REAR LOWER LEFT (UPPER
RIGHT) DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY

I"TNfidk 31 DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD FASTENER

G &S5 % REAR LEFT DOOR HIGH TONE SPEAKER

A& 1%/ % REAR RIGHT DOOR HIGH TONE SPEAKER

ERMZE 13 S48 % REAR LEFT DOOR GLASS GUIDE RAIL
ASSEMBLY

205



206

BMZE 15 REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY

TS
PARTCODE

Tk AR
DESCRIPTION

B
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

6203400-K00

6203011-K00

6203012-K00

6102014-K00

6102300-K00

7911012-K00
7911021-K00
6204100-K00
6204200-K00
6203101-K00
6203201-K0

6207015-K00

6207016-K00

6207501-K00
6207601-K00
6207101-K00
6207201-K00
6207013-K00
6207014-K00

A5 e ZE ]335 S5 % REAR RIGHT DOOR GLASS GUIDE RAIL
ASSEMBLY

LG 1= %8 REAR LEFT DOOR TRIANGULAR WINDOW
GLASS

A G 1= %95 REAR RIGHT DOOR TRIANGULAR WINDOW
GLASS

[ JPARHiFE X B 531 DOOR INTERIOR PANEL HANDLE SUPPORT
FASTENER

21 MBI 3 EE S K. DOOR INTERIOR PANEL HANDLE
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

/%41 SPEAKER CLIP

KL BIG SPEAKER

12 FE1 19k 55T M % REAR LEFT GLASS LIFTER

A G 13T REAR RIGHT GLASS LIFTER

J2J5i 13k B8 REAR LEFT GLASS

#iJ51 13558 REAR RIGHT GLASS

K 1= A%V REAR LEFT DOOR TRIANGULAR WINDOW
FELT GUIDE CHANNEL

G 1= A58 REAR RIGHT DOOR TRIANGULAR WINDOW
FELT GUIDE CHANNEL

Z2J5i 14k REAR LEFT DOOR EXTERIOR WATER SHIELD

#iJ5i 19k REAR RIGHT DOOR EXTERIOR WATER SHIELD

LT 18 K% REAR LEFT DOOR SEAL STRIP

e 124 K% REAR RIGHT DOOR SEAL STRIP

£ JGi 19k BEUR 4 REAR LEFT DOOR GLASS FELT GUIDE CHANNEL

#5118 B2 REAR RIGHT DOOR GLASS FELT GUIDE CHANNEL




BEMZE 1% K REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY

e
PARTCODE

ELEA
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

5500013-K00
5500014-K00
6207301-K00
6207401-K00
6207502-K00
6209100-K00
6104101-K00
6201100-K00
6201200-K00
Q32006
Q2713595

Q2716316

Q2540410
Q2560616+Q41406

Q2734316

Q2140510
Q1840616

27185484 REAR LEFT DOOR ANTI-SCRAPE STRIP

A J5 %= 184824 REAR RIGHT DOOR ANTI-SCRAPE STRIP

AT TTFBi4 4% REAR LEFT LOWER DUSTPROOF STRIP

BT T Bk % REAR RIGHT LOWER DUSTPROOF STRIP

J&1 14k ¥0+T REAR DOOR EXTERIOR WATER STRIP CLIP

FEIZE ] IPRA7 % 8% REAR DOOR RETAINER ASSEMBLY

12# (4Ek%) BOLT (NONSTANDARD)

= JEMIZE 1% % REAR LEFT DOOR ASSEMBLY

A fEMIZE 4 % REAR RIGHT DOOR ASSEMBLY

NP ISR} HEXAGON FLANGED NUT

At Sk F BohB4T -C 10 CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

Tt Sk [ BolB4T -C Y CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

YT SLIE4T CROSS RECESS COUNTERSUNK SCREW

T DUSKIBAT + HEE BB KB CROSS RECESS HALF-
COUNTERSUNK SCREW + TAPER SAWTOOTH LOCK WAHSER

AR Sk B BoiB4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Mt A LB 4T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW

AP IEH: HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT




70500 FHI112 A TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

Q2734213

70506

]
Q1840616

70508

70509




=315 TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

it s
PARTCODE

RS
DESCRIPTION

R
SPECIFICATION

8 4R
VEHICLE
MODEL

HiE
REMARK

5207500-K00
6302111-K00
6302114-K00

6302113-K00

6302112-K00

5403103-K00
5403101-K00
6302150-K00

6307016-K00
6307017-K00
6302141-K00
6102013-K00
6302142-K00
4121011-K00
2808100-K00
2808101-K00

6303101-K00
6303104-K00
6302115-K00
6302122-K00

JEmEuE 4 % REAR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

JE 12 M2k TAILGATE LEFT TRIM BOARD

A TFERE £ %% (k) LOWER LEFT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (LARGE)

Je R E A2 %48 (b)) MIDDLE LEFT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (MEDIUM)

2 TR E £ 2% (/) LOWER LEFT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (SMALL)

HgL 4l SPONGE WASHER

%538 XM J4T SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP

JEIFI] MR A %0 A % TAILGATE UPPER BEAM LEFT COVER
PLATE ASSEMBLY

JE%1 1/ %47 TAILGATE LEFT STRUT BAR

JE%1 145 % $44F TAILGATE RIGHT STRUT BAR

JE % T %Mtk TAILGATE LOWER TRIM BOARD

(TR -4 DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD CLIP

#pH-R41 PLASTIC FASTENER

#k+1 EXPANSION CATCH

S5 1M BB IR %% TAILGATE LICENSE PLATE ASSEMBLY

JE151 1M MR B K30 TAILGATE LICENSE PLATE MOUNTING
FASTENER

S5 1338 TAILGATE GLASS

JE 1335 5 hidn TAILGATE GLASS EASY CLIP

EedE i FIXING INSTALLATION BASE CLIP

A5 B E 2 %S (/) UPPER RIGHT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (SMALL)

N = AW O e = e

208



B 15 TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

TGS
PARTCODE

FHb LR
DESCRIPTION

TS
SPECIFICATION

LR RE
VEHICLE
MODEL

#HiE
REMARK

6302123-K00

6302124-K00

6302160-K00

Q2734213

Q1840616
Q2714216

AR E 2 M () MIDDLE RIGHT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (MIDDLE)

A5 T EBE 72 238 (k) LOWER RIGHT FIXING INSTALLATION
BASE (LARGE)

JE5I 1 LA A %4 TAILGATE UPPER BEAM RIGHT COVER
PLATE

+ht e | 3k B %84T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND SELF-

TAPPING SCREW

AL HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

oAl sk § BelE4T -C &Y CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE







70600 FHIT2 A TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

Qi 84?;620

»
—
[Te]
Yo
-
~
[aY)
o




=351 B TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

FHbthgns Tl AR TR & A
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

5501130-K00 JB#E 5 TAIL-FIN ASSEMBLY

5403101-K00 % @XM 4T SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP
5403103-K00 Hg£5# B SPONGE WASHER

5403102-K00 % @XM~ EE SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP
BASE

5501134-K00 #45 CUSHION PAD

5602011-K00 TR R 25t 41 ROOF REAR BEAM TRIM BOARD
FASTENER

5602100-K00 ZIRGHER S ROOF REAR BEAM TRIM BOARD
6307012-K00 JEHT 1R SRR TAILGATE BODY LIMIT RUBBER
DAMPING PIECE

5602201-K00 JE1 11 1H% TAILGATE DOORSILL

6303202-K00 JEHI T8 X E k41 TAILGATE VENTILATION WINDOW
EXPANSION CATCH

5602202-K00 S5 %M TAILGATE DOORSILL COVER PATE
5602204-K00 ST TR 4T 22458k 4n REAR DOORSILL SCREW MOUNTING
EXPANSION CATCH

6307011-K00 JE%1 12541 % TAILGATE SEAL TRIP

6302144-K00 S5 1415 TAILGATE LOWER HANDLE

Q1840620 AL EEH HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

Q174B0620 AL EE IR CROSS-GROOVED HEXAGON HEAD
BOLT

Q2715519 AL B Bl 4T -C % CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE




70700 FE1T2 M TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

70703

70711
70710

70704

Q2715516

e

4

~

70708

Q174B0620




EEITER TAILGATE ASSEMBLY

Frbtegn s
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

ESHLR
SPECIFICATION

i R
VEHICLE
MODEL

6306100-K00
6302115-K00
6302133-K00
6302131-K00
6302161-K00
5109013-K00
6307015-K00
6307013-K00
6303201-K00
5403102-K00

5403103-K00
Q1840820

Q174B0620

Q2715516

JE %1 1%5%8 B TAILGATE HINGE ASSEMBLY

[ 2 M8 v FIXING INSTALLATION BASE PLASTIC CLIP

[E 2 %ERE FIXING INSTALLATION BASE

JE% 1 LR TAILGATE UPPER BEAM TRIM BOARD

S5 1B52247 TAILGATE DUSTPROOF CLOTH

¥4 CARPET FASTENER

JE% 1T TAILGATE LOWER RUBBER PLUG

S5 IR {3 TAILGATE LIMITTING STOPPER

J551 @A TAILGATE VENTILATION WINDOW

% @R R SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP
BASE

¥4k 4B SPONGE WASHER

B L T2 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT

AL A2 ke CROSS-GROOVED HEXAGON HEAD
BOLT

okl Sk B BiB4T -C B CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE

[\CIEN ST (S S B N S S ST




70800 51#f&+I REAR BUMPER

116




513K+ REAR BUMPER

F bl FHbIE AR F b R
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

2803611-K00 -l U] S RSk B B8 4T F & CROSS RECESS GROOVED
HEXAGON HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE
2803606-K00 %17 SPRING CLIP

2804506-K00 JE P FT_F#BE &2 REAR BUMPER UPPER FIXING CLAM?
BASE

2804508-K00 JEEBEATER$D () REAR BUMPER EXPANSION CATCH (II)
2804520-K00 FEARIGAT /2 T #4784 REAR BUMPER LOWER LEFT FENDER
2804530-K00 JEIRBSAT A T #4088 REAR BUMPER LOWER RIGHT FENDER
2804510-K00 JE RBP4 REAR BUMPER BODY

2804501-K00 {RBEAT 225602 4 BUMPER MOUNTING BOLT

2804504-K00 JERBSAT 22 M=% #84% REAR BUMPER LEFT SUPPORT PLATE
2804610-K00 JEIRBSHT J2 T 2t %28 5 % REAR BUMPER LOWER LEFT
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY

2804640-K00 TEARBAT bR 2 b B %2 424 %, REAR BUMPER TOW PLATE
UPPER LEFT MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY
2804630-K00 JERISATHitR 2% REAR BUMPER TOW PLATE ASSEMBLY
2804650-K00 JE B AT HEN A b [E  F Z8 5 REAR BUMPER TOW PLATE
UPPER RIGHT MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY
2804620-K00 JERPS AT A T 2o %28 % 5 REAR BUMPER LOWER RIGHT
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY

2804505-K00 JERBSAT A5 M 4% REAR BUMPER RIGHT SUPPORT PLATE
2804531-K00 AL IE 54 B 40 A+ HEXAGON HEAD BOLT AND PLAIN
WASHER ASSEMBLY

2804507-K00 JERIEFTEKN (—) REAR BUMPER EXPANSION CATCH (I)
Q2724213 oSk B BB 4T F % CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-
TAPPING SCREW - F TYPE




1%k REAR BUMPER

TGS TR TR & AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

Q32108 A2 E HEE 2 HEXAGON FLANGE
SELF-DISCHARGING NUT

Q33006 A SRS a2t A 542 £} FULL METAL HEXAGON FLANGED
LOCK NUT







70900 #1z= 2 8 ENGINE HOOD ASSEMBLY

—70910
——70908

220



HZE2 X ENGINE HOOD ASSEMBLY

it FHb AR TRk R
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE
MODEL

8402100-K00 R ZHLE S5 ENGINE HOOD ASSEMBLY

8400600-K00 ML A5 M55 % ENGINE HOOD RIGHT HINGE ASSEMBLY
8402211-K00 % FPLAMR ERAR ENGINE INSIDE BOARD CONNECTING PLATE
8401012-K00 Brsh 3% B E 2 41 RADIATOR COVER FIXING FASTENER
8401011-K00 s B RADIATOR COVER

3921011-K00 b2 BERM RADIATOR COVER NAME PLATE

8400500-K00 ML A s 54 5% ENGINE HOOD LEFT HINGE ASSEMBLY
8402302-K00 M4 R % $ 41T ENGINE HOOD FRONT SEAL STRIP CLIP
5207300-K00 BIMEUE f4 % FRONT NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

8402301-K00 WL3ERT 2% $ 4 ENGINE HOOD FRONT SEAL STRIP

8402012-K00 L2 ENGINE HOOD HEAT INSULATION LAYER
8402013-K00 PlLER#E 40 (1) ENGINE HOOD HEAT INSULATION
FASTENER (1)

8402014-K00 PlLaER#E 40 (2) ENGINE HOOD HEAT INSULATION
FASTENER (2)

5306102-K00 HL%41#0F ENGINE HOOD LOCK HANDLE

8402601-K00 RiPLE SRk FRONT ENGINE HOOD CABLE

8402500-K00 Bl FRONT ENGINE HOOD LOCK ASSEMBLY
ZDG1505 $L# BAND

8402011-K00 P2 WE K MACHINE COVER CUSHION BLOCK

8400262-K00 RAEZE MK EHEZ WATER TANK BRACKET ASSEMBLY UPPER
CROSS MEMBER

8400012-K00 PL2% %4~ F MACHINE COVER SUPPORTING ROD CLIP
8400011-K00 P2 % ##4F MACHINE COVER SUPPORTING ROD

8400013-K00 P36 K HE4FKk 41 MACHINE COVER SUPPORTING ROD FASTENER

— e N LN = e e A e ke

221

—
W




222

HZ R B ENGINE HOOD ASSEMBLY

T4 s
PARTCODE

LR
DESCRIPTION

TS
SPECIFICATION

i A
VEHICLE
MODEL

&I
REMARK

Q1840820
Q2764219

Q1460616

Q2734816

AL R HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT
e Sk [ BiE4T CROSS RECESS HALF-COUNTERSUNK
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

AR SRR T4 4 A {F HEXAGON HEAD BOLT,

SPRING WASHER, AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY
Rt 7 Sk H ¥i24] CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW







71000 ZE# 5K WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD




ZFipBrE WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD

FHbtEg =
PARTCODE

SR
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

8403301-K00
8403401-K00
2803605-K00
8403100-K00
8403200-K00
8403303-K00
2803606-K00
6803611-K00

8404101-K00
8404201-K00

FE RSPk FRONT LEFT WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD

A Hi%Bi . FRONT RIGHT WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD

{RBSATHk4n BUMPER EXPANSION CATCH

72 % FH S LEFT FENDER ASSEMBLY

AR TFHE K RIGHT FENDER ASSEMBLY

B t#hikin SPLASH SHIELD EXPANSION CATCH

# %5+ 7 RETAINER CLIP _

TR N A Sk F BORAT + AR B A CROSS RECESS
GROOVED HEXAGON HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW + BIG
PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

7 JE% B ik # REAR LEFT WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD

45 JE%B; . REAR RIGHT WHEEL SPLASH SHIELD




71100 IX343EEE FRONT WINDSHIELD

71108 —g»

71107 — ¢

Q2716395 —a_ /

71106 M




BIX3%4IEEE FRONT WINDSHIELD

Fi-Hms
PARTCODE

FHb AR
DESCRIPTION

THb Rk
SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

5206202-K00
5206201-K00
8201100-K00
5206101-K00
5206203-K00
5206206-K00
5206205-K00

5206204-K00

5206207-K00

Q2716395

BTRES B B8 A2 27 4% FRONT WINDSHIELD LEFT TRIM STRIP

B ARSI IE | 354fi%& FRONT WINDSHIELD UPPER TRIM STRIP

NJE#8E INTERIOR REARVIEW MIRROR

B X435 FRONT WINDSHIELD

B PSDE B A5 %604 FRONT WINDSHIELD RIGHT TRIM STRIP

PR P43E BFESE FRONT WINDSHIELD CARRIER

BT AP BE B4 4% 19 ¥ FRONT WINDSHIELD TRIM STRIP
WHITE CLIP

BT RRS B B84 1 45 35 - 7 FRONT WINDSHIELD TRIM STRIP
YELLOW CLIP

BT R4, 354% op bk FRONT WINDSHIELD RUBBER DAMPING
PIECE

Al Sk B Bob%] CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING
SCREW




71200 X&H SUNROOF

71203~—1@,

71204
71206

AE—— 71205




X&E SUNROOF

Fidtams
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

R
VEHICLE
MODEL

&k
REMARK

5703100-K00
5703110-K00
5703112-K00
5703113-K00
5703114-K00
5703122-K00
5703120-K00

FHT B SUNROOF ASSEMBLY

REiA LK SUNROOF BODY ASSEMBLY

KA E % 5B SUNROOF MOUNTING PRESSURE RING
K EEi24T SUNROOF MOUNTING SCREW
FATBEPHALE K, SUNROOF VISOR ASSEMBLY

R HYLE £84T SUNROOF MOTOR MOUNTING SCREW
R HHLE K SUNROOF MOTOR ASSEMBLY

(RE5E1ERY)
(HBF1ER)
(HBFAERY)
(HEZEER)
(REZER)
(R




71300 /] QUARTER PANAL

—— 71322

71323
+v— Q2716313

o— 71324

230 =

71313

71314 ‘

— 71315

Q2714295 ° |71317

Go

&




MIE QUARTER PANAL

btk
PARTCODE

bR
DESCRIPTION

E S
SPECIFICATION

1 AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

#iE
REMARK

8200100-K00

5402110-K00
5402210-K00
5402120-K00
8405104-K00

8405101-K00
8405013-K00
8405011-K00

2803605-K00
8405102-K00
8405103-K00

2803611-K00

5402526-K00
5402524-K00
5402522-K00

5402523-K00
5402525-K00
6102013-K00
5402016-K00

72 0BiP % S TRUNK COMPARTMENT PROTECTIVE
CURTAIN ASSEMBLY

ZEBISTAE 26k FRONT LEFT PILLAR UPPER TRIM BOARD

A i A _E 25T FRONT RIGHT PILLAR UPPER TRIM BOARD

AERISIAE T %R FRONT LEFT PILLAR LOWER TRIM BOARD

Tl AR+ LOWER SIDE BEAM TRIM BOARD
FASTERNER

/2 Tl %5 LOWER LEFT SIDE BEAM TRIM BOARD

+ Ak i SLIE4T CROSS RECESS BIG PAN HEAD SCREW

£ T 2R A48 LOWER LEFT SIDE BEAM TRIM BOARD
FRONT FENDER

1R AT k31 BUMPER EXPANSION CATCH

TSR 4] LOWER SIDE BEAM TRIM BOARD CLAMP

TRtk LOWER SIDE BEAM TRIM BOARD CLAMP
BOARD

A S fa Sk B BciE4T CROSS RECESS GROOVED HEXAGON
HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Bidr774:49 PROTECTIVE CURTAIN HOOK

HiE4i2% POWER LOCK COVER

72 e B Zey% 2% REAR LEFT QUARTER PANEL GLOVE BOX
TOP

3% PLASTIC LOCK COVER

724449 TRUNK COMPARTMENT HOOK

[ JAHf#-Kk3n DOOR INTERIOR TRIM BOARD FASTENER

J2JE M J5 24k REAR LEFT QUARTER PANEL REAR TRIM
BOARD

23’



] QUARTER PANAL

E SR FHbFHR TR &R ik
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE | REMARK

MODEL

5402017-K00 i Ja I fa 21tk REAR RIGHT QUARTER PANEL REAR TRIM
BOARD

5402018-K00 Je B FR 2tk =40 REAR QUARTER PANEL REAR TRIM BOARD
CLIP

5402510-K00 72 Ja B i 25 4%k REAR LEFT QUARTER PANEL FRONT TRIM
BOARD

5402521-K00 ZE Ja R 3tk A& REAR LEFT QUARTER PANEL LOWER
TRIM BOARD IDENTITY

5402621-K00 A Fa il T 344 REAR RIGHT QUARTER PANEL LOWER
TRIM BOARD IDENTITY

5402015-K00 rharA: 3k fn MIDDLE PILLAR UPPER TRIM BOARD
EXPANSION CATCH

5402310-K00 ZedsrAE 3k LEFT MIDDLE PILLAR UPPER TRIM BOARD
5402301-K00 Far A B35 MIDDLE PILLAR UPPER TRIM BOARD
COVER PLATE

5402320-K00 e iR T ifk LEFT MIDDLE PILLAR LOWER TRIM BOARD
Q2714295 + A 53k B %24T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

Q2716313 +A 3k B§ 5247 -C B CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD
SELF-TAPPING SCREW - C TYPE







71400 /] QUARTER PANEL




M|l QUARTER PANEL

eSS T TR TR &R
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

6107011-K00 72811 U #1454 FRONT LEFT DOOR U-CLIP

6107012-K00 4RIl TU %4 FRONT RIGHT DOOR U-CLIP

6207011-K00 511U #+K 2% REAR LEFT DOOR U-CLIP

6207012-K00 A f511U #-4k4 REAR RIGHT DOOR U-CLIP

5508110-K00 Jedh T AESPETRR MIDDLE LEFT PILLAR EXTERIOR TRIM
BOARD

5508120-K00 A5 ST A S MIDDLE RIGHT PILLAR EXTERIOR TRIM
BOARD

5403101-K00 7 @ R 4] SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP
5403102-K00 %5 38X HE SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION SCREEN CLAMP
BASE

5403011-K00 JeJRI%i 5 ES REAR LEFT SIDE WINDOW GLASS

5403012-K00 A5 B 355 REAR RIGHT SIDE WINDOW GLASS

5403110-K00 2 fE %S @ XN REAR LEFT SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION
SCREEN

5403120-K00 4 J5 % 8 XM REAR RIGHT SIDE WINDOW VENTILATION
SCREEN

5410015-K00 A SRR OIL TANK COVER RUBBER DAMPING PLUG
5403013-K00 e FE B B3 T 34hi4% REAR LEFT SIDE WINDOW GLASS LOWER
TRIM STRIP

5403014-K00 AT T34H4 REAR RIGHT SIDE WINDOW GLASS
LOWER TRIM STRIP

6302143-K00 JEE T T2t ~k41 TAILGATE LOWER TRIM BOARD FASTENER
5402703-K00 2 5% 1M REAR LEFT DOOR SILL

5402704-K00 A G414 REAR RIGHT DOOR SILL

5402701-K00 JERTIZE ) T4% FRONT LEFT DOOR SILL




Il QUARTER PANEL

SIS
PARTCODE

2R
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

& A4
VEHICLE
MODEL

5402702-K00
5512011-K00
5512012-K00
5512013-K00

A BIMZ T T4 FRONT RIGHT DOOR SILL

FEak3EMi% LEFT WHEEL ARC TRIM STRIP

AUk 3EMi% RIGHT WHEEL ARC TRIM STRIP

IR 34 e 350847 WHEEL ARC TRIM STRIP MOUNTING
SCREW







71500 {L Xtk DASHBOARD

<L Q1460620
‘5 o

cxgz~—T71505
o 71509

71510

71515

Q2733595
71516

[1




{¢5=tx DASHBOARD

FHbthgms
PARTCODE

ESHIEF
DESCRIPTION

T
SPECIFICATION

& A
VEHICLE
MODEL

5306250-K00
5306110-K00
5306175-K00

5306172-K00
5306142-K00

5306120-K00
5306122-K00
5306174-K00
3818013-K00
7912300-K00
5306210-K00

5306220-K00
3725100-K00
5306173-K00
5516204-K00
5516205-K00

5516206-K00

5516200-K00
5516201-K00

{LEMN5%: DASHBOARD STIFFENING MEMBER

{4 A %k DASHBOARD BODY

I FEM AR O 3 RAE DASHBOARD RIGHT VENT UPPER AIR
FRAME

{XFM A ER D DASHBOARD RIGHT VENT

124 p i 2% 8 DASHBOARD MIDDLE FACESHIELD
UPPER COVER BAORD

1 FRZud& DASHBOARD GLOVE BOX

L FHR 24 &8 DASHBOARD GLOVE BOX LOCK

R BB 4538 A 0 MIDDLE FACESHIELD RIGHT VENT

REIFE ALARM SWITCH

L FAR P E 2 DASHBOARD MIDDLE FACESHIELD

1L FHINBR 2 £ e 5 % DASHBOARD STIFFENING MEMBER
LEFT MOUNTING BRACKET

IR A % %8 DASHBOARD STIFFENING MEMBER
RIGHT MOUNTING BRACKET

AHH% CIGARETTE LIGHTER

1 = 7238 X1 MIDDLE FACESHIELD LEFT VENT

FRP AR 3% 88 HAND BRAKE LEVER TRIM COVER
UPPER LID ASSEMBLY

FHPIATEEN B K E HAND BRAKE LEVER TRIM COVER CUP
SEAT

F IR AT 4B 5B HAND BRAKE LEVER TRIM COVER REAR
SEAT

FFIPiATLE = 4 5 HAND BRAKE LEVER TRIM COVER ASSEMBLY

FFIHi4F 25 HAND BRAKE LEVER SEAL COVER




{%Fty DASHBOARD

TGS
PARTCODE

T 2R
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

S
VEHICLE
MODEL

5516300-K00
5516100-K00
5306150-K00

5306102-K00
5306180-K00
5306182-K00
3782100-K00

3774300-K00
4116310-K00
4103100-K00

5306130-K00
5306171-K00
4116320-K00
5306143-K00
5306160-K00

5306176-K00
Q1460620

Q2734816

Q2733595

3 F 522 B TRANSMISSION DUSTPROOF COVER

A H L= TRANSMISSION TRIM COVER

1S b 35 i BB /2 254k DASHBOARD MIDDLE FACESHIELD
LEFT COVER BOARD

PLEH4nF ENGINE HOOD HANDLE

{XFH £ FE DASHBOARD LOWER LEFT PANEL

1L FARRFS & 3%k DASHBOARD FUSE BOX LID

W3NG EEIF % EXTERIOR ELECTRIC REARVIEW MIRROR
SWITCH

JET T RISk IF 3% REAR DOOR WIPER SPRAYING SWITCH

BTZEATIF= FRONT FOG LAMP SWITCH

{{F =% IT: INSTRUMENT BRIGHTNESS ADJUSTING
SWITCH

{YFH E INSTRUMENT FACESHIELD

{XFM B O DASHBOARD LEFT VENT

JGZXTH¥ REAR FOG LAMP SWITCH

1R A HEK & DASHBOARD INSIDE ASH TRAY

1 Fpk 0 A 2%4 DASHBOARD MIDDLE FACESHIELD
RIGHT COVER BOARD

U FM 224K FEEMR DASHBOARD AIR BAG COVER BOARD

NS, BB B A HEXAGON SQUARE BOLT,

SPRING WASHER AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

+F R AL R L B BeiE4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Rk R Sk B BeiE4T CROSS RECESS BIG HALF ROUND
SELF-TAPPING SCREW




241




71600 FE#FIZ 4 H SEAT AND SAFETY BELT

Q1401025 —=
71615




EiZ4H SEAT AND SAFETY BELT

Fibtgm s
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

T

SPECIFICATION

K
VEHICLE
MODEL

5814200-K00

5814120-K00

6801162-K00
6801130-K00
6801130-K00B1
6801163-K00
6801164-K00
6801164-K00B1
5814400-K00

6801161-K00
7001120-K00
7001120-K00B1
5814300-K00

7001210-K00
7001210-K00B1
5814100-K00

6801165-K00
6801166-K00

6801140-K00
6801150-K00

B FINL 2 o4 B 5 ML ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SAFETY BELT
RETRACTOR ASSEMBLY

FAWE IR %MK SAFETY BELT HEIGHT ADJUSTOR
ASSEMBLY

A% RIGHT ANGLE ADJUSTOR

BRI R %75 ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT BACK

Bl EIWLHER #75 ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT BACK

34 5% HEADREST GUIDE SLEEVE

Skt HEADREST

3.kt HEADREST

JEac k% B % (45) REAR SAFETY BELT RETRACTOR
ASSEMBLY (RIGHT)

Z: 4% LEFT ANGLE ADJUSTOR

JE e 575 2% REAR SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY

JG BERT SRS X, REAR SEAT BACK ASSEMBLY

JaRe AW Sk (/£) REAR SAFETY BELT RETRACTOR
ASSEMBLY (LEFT)

12 J5 FEkA BEEh S 5% REAR LEFT SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY

12 J5 RS a2 %%, REAR LEFT SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY

B L H W% MK DRIVER'S SAFETY BELT RETRACTOR
ASSEMBLY

JAIEZ WAIST ADJUSTOR

FIWUER 75 U /155 £ DRIVER'S SEAT BACK ANGLE
ADJUSTOR HANDLE

FIWLEER &8 %% DRIVER'S SEAT SEAT TRACK ASSEMBLY

#Hl, MOTOR

R




EinZ4s SEAT AND SAFETY BELT

TGS TR TR 8| EAER
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

5814120-K00 YL S B DRIVER'S SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY
6801120-K00B1 | RIHLEEH MK DRIVER'S SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY
5814150-K00 FIWLEE 44 % DRIVER'S BUCKLE LOCK ASSEMBLY
6801140-K00 R FIHLEER T MUK ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT SEAT TRACK
ASSEMBLY

6901151-K00 FERSETE Y % F# SEAT ADVANCE/REVERSE ADJUSTOR
HANDLE

5814250-K00 BIFIHLEE 045 K ASSISTANT DRIVER'S BUCKLE LOCK
ASSEMBLY

7001220-K00 A5 JE FER A 4 B B REAR RIGHT SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY
7001220-KO0B1 | #5J5 FEki sk th 22 % REAR RIGHT SEAT CUSHION ASSEMBLY
6801167-K00 FIWLBERT R 5154 DRIVER'S SEAT ADVANCE/REVERSE
ADJUSTOR HANDLE

5814600-K00 JEHEREHE B REAR SEAT WAIST BELT ASSEMBLY
5814500-K00 FEHENSESLE B REAR SEAT DUAL INSERTION LOCK ASSEMBLY
6901152-K00 BIEIWLEE R 327 % F ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT BACK
ADJUSTOR HANDLE

7001203-K00 E %) SEAT BACK LOCK HOOK (RIGHT)

7001220-K00 A5 R RIGHT SEAT LOCK HOOK

7001103-K00 515 8%5(/%) BACKREST LOCK HOOK (LEFT)

7001130-K00 72 FER 8% LEFT SEAT LOCK HOOK

6901120-K00 BIFIMLS T 5k ASSISTANT DRIVER'S BACKREST ASSEMBLY
6901120-K00B1 | HIFIHLE7S & % ASSISTANT DRIVER'S BACKREST ASSEMBLY
6801130-K00 HPLEE S DRIVER'S BACKREST ASSEMBLY
6801130-K00B1 | BIHL# S &% DRIVER'S BACKREST ASSEMBLY

bt b e e e e e e




Eifnges SEAT AND SAFETY BELT

Fit s 7 FHE R TR AR
PARTCODE DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION VEHICLE

MODEL

6801100-K00 FIWLEEAS Sk DRIVER'S SEAT ASSEMBLY
6801100-K00B1 | w|HLEEFRT & 5% DRIVER'S SEAT ASSEMBLY

6901100-K00 BIFIWLIER B %, ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT ASSEMBLY
6901100-K00B1 | FIBIMLEEAS 2K ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT ASSEMBLY
7001100-K00 72 J5 FERS S B REAR LEFT SEAT ASSEMBLY
7001100-K00B1 | 7z JEERs 4% REAR LEFT SEAT ASSEMBLY

7001200-K00 75 )5 FEA % REAR RIGHT SEAT ASSEMBLY
7001200-K00B1 | #5 )5 FEA% &% REAR RIGHT SEAT ASSEMBLY

b e e e e e e




71700 TnisE ROOF HEADLINGING

71713

71710—“
/
71709 —<¢ /

Q2714825

71708

Q2764219




Jin#E ROOF HEADLINGING

Tt s
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

FPRAE

SPECIFICATION

EHER
VEHICLE
MODEL

5602101-K00
5602011-K00
5602100-K00
5702101-K00B1
5702102-K00
8200204-K00
8200201-K00
8204110-K00
5702109-K00
5702113-K00
5702114-K00
8204210-K00
5702105-K00
5702108-K00
5702106-K00
5702111-K00
5702112-K00
5702112-K00
Q2764219

Q2714825

JERER |31t~ F REAR BEAM UPPER TRIM BOARD CLIP

TR fEHE SR 41 REAR ROOF BEAM TRIM BOARD CLIP

T 5 R 23R REAR ROOF BEAM TRIM BOARD

Tii% ROOF HEADLINGING

TR & R4 ROOF HEADLINGING FASTENING CLAMP

% FikF%3E084] ROOF ARMREST MOUNTING SCREW

ZTi$:F ROOF ARMREST

FIHLEEHERAH DRIVER'S SEAT VISOR

- Hs%HR 40 UPPER BEAM LINING PLATE FASTENER

ETRTA Y /275 FRONT ROOF BEAM LEFT PACKING BLOCK

ZETRRTREZZ A5 B4 F5 e FRONT ROOF BEAM RIGHT PACKING BLOCK

B FIHLEEERAYL ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT VISOR

ZMiEE AT F B LEFT QUARTER PENAL FRONT FILLING BLOCK

A M FiE 7 RIGHT QUARTER PENAL FRONT FILLING BLOCK

22N FE Fp & FE e LEFT QUARTER PENA MIDDLE FILLING BLOCK

A5 Hr 1 #c 5 RIGHT QUARTER PENA MIDDLE FILLING BLOCK

Z2NFE fE 3 FE e LEFT SIDE WALL REAR PACKING BLOCK

A5 i 5 H 75 RIGHT SIDE WALL REAR PACKING BLOCK

ik B BiB4T CROSS RECESS HALF-COUNTERSUNK

SELF-TAPPING SCREW

AL [ BedB4T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

e - - T Y Y (O ]

p—
—_—
N

O e e e e e




71800 i ROOF HEADLINGING

48

Q2714825
71808

Q2764219




TinE ROOF HEADLINGING

ESHliS T
PARTCODE

FHbEARR
DESCRIPTION

T

SPECIFICATION

&R
VEHICLE
MODEL

5602101-K00
5602011-K00

5602100-K00
5702101-K00B1
5702102-K00
8200204-K00
8200201-K00
8204110-K00
5702109-K00
5702113-K00
5702114-K00
8204210-K00
5702105-K00
5702108-K00
5702106-K00
5702111-K00
5702107-K00
5702112-K00
Q2764219

Q2714825

JERE 2 |- %tk 7 REAR BEAM UPPER TRIM BOARD CLIP

GRS R4 REAR ROOF BEAM TRIM BOARD
FASTERNER

TSR3 REAR ROOF BEAM TRIM BOARD

7% ROOF HEADLINGING

T @ ~+41 ROOF HEADLINGING FASTENING CLAMP

% ik F235184T ROOF ARMREST MOUNTING SCREW

T4 ROOF ARMREST

FIHLEEEPAMR DRIVER'S SEAT VISOR

R %440 UPPER BEAM LINING PLATE CLIP

ZETRRTREZ /e B Fe . FRONT ROOF BEAM LEFT PACKING BLOCK

ZETARTAS A5 3955 FRONT ROOF BEAM RIGHT PACKING BLOCK

S FIHLEEERAYL ASSISTANT DRIVER'S SEAT VISOR

AR LEFT SIDE WALL FRONT PACKING BLOCK

A5 Ml B34 7P RIGHT SIDE WALL FRONT PACKING BLOCK

Z=MiEE e LEFT SIDE WALL MIDDLE PACKING BLOCK

A5 I 3% 78 RIGHT SIDE WALL MIDDLE PACKING BLOCK

f=ME fE ek LEFT SIDE WALL REAR PACKING BLOCK

A f5 7 RIGHT SIDE WALL REAR PACKING BLOCK

ROk [ BeiB4T CROSS RECESS HALF-COUNTERSUNK
SELF-TAPPING SCREW

A Sk H Bi84T CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SELF-TAPPING
SCREW

—_
[\

P e e e




71900 #1¥% CARPET

Q1840835 i
71907 ,




¥ CARPET

a5
PARTCODE

T HR
DESCRIPTION

FHb A
SPECIFICATION

G A4
VEHICLE
MODEL

5107011-K00
8206100-K00
8206102-K00
5310012-K00

5109013-K00
5109100-K00
5109202-K00
5109200-K00
5109201-K00
Q1840835

% B iR ik BODY FLOOR RUBBER PLUG

JiiEk b 5 % FOOT PEDAL PIECE ASSEMBLY

¥k 441 FOOT PEDAL PIECE FASTENER
HTERR#ERE £+ COWL PANEL HEAT INSULATION LAYER
FASTENING CLIP

#5411 CARPET FASTENER

o Hb# CAB CARPET

JEHb B A 44 REAR CARPET RIGHT CABLE HOOK
% Jhifh# PASSAGE COMPARTMENT CARPET

JE b £ 44 REAR CARPET LEFT CABLE HOOK
7 faik 2 iME4 HEXAGON FLANGED BOLT




72000 17Z=Z2 LUGGAGE RACK




17Z=% LUGGAGE RACK

TGS
PARTCODE

FHbIE AR
DESCRIPTION

S Cs
SPECIFICATION

i AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

5709100-K00
5709140-K01
5709120-K01

5709160-K01
5709180-K00

5709190-K00

5709150-K01

5709110-K01

5709130-K01

5709170-K01

5709131-K01
Q2840410

72548 14 5% LUGGAGE RACK ASSEMBLY

f72&404 0B LUGGAGE RACK FRONT RIGHT SECTION

744 588 )% LUGGAGE RACK RIGHT GUIDE RAIL

ASSEMBLY

f72s4045 5B LUGGAGE RACK REAR RIGHT SECTION

FTALERE A e s k. LUGGAGE RACK BEAM RIGHT
ADJUSTMENT PIECE ASSEMBLY

F7ASZERE R B LUGGAGE RACK BEAM ASSEMBLY

172548 /2 JF Bt LUGGAGE RACK REAR LEFT SECTION

724042 9884 % LUGGAGE RACK LEFT GUIDE RAIL
ASSEMBLY

fF240 /BT ER Mk LUGGAGE RACK FRONT LEFT SECTION
ASSEMBLY

ALK A B 2 k. LUGGAGE RACK BEAM LEFT
ADJUSTMENT PIECE ASSEMBLY

#&Hh SLIDE BLOCK

IS i % 2288 4T INNER HEXAGON FLAT END MOUNTING
SCREW

253



72100 frR4§ LABEL

2 KRAERBHARA

B [ ]

| O e ] [Fa] sh
o )50 [DERR]20a
15 [Cowawk 1154

E B J1on Emmi ] 104
[Em v sa [ 1ok
[k zen] sa [ERon]1oa
L1 [CE s
[GRE] 20 AR _J10A
e Jisa [ Jio
G (3]

SERERBERAR (PE) FiE

EHIAGR S O
OiNiEH= -
lﬁ\ﬂﬂi ﬂ%:
BPHMAE . EHHRRENE: Kw
BHHHE ml BXIGTARE: Kg
TN A HIEER.

FIaW * Kk Kk k Kk k Kk Kk Kk * k% x %%




FrlF LABEL

Tt s
PARTCODE

FHbtE AR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

i R
VEHICLE
MODEL

8200031-K00
8200027-K00
3921015-K00
3901014-K00
3921013-K00
3921012-K00
3904011-K00
3923011-K00

4R 254RE RELAY LABEL

R R 2 TARIE FAN SHROUD WARNING LABEL
“4WD” fzk#  “4WD” LABEL

“2.4” fike  “24” LABEL

“By3h CUV” fzk  “HOVER CUV” LABEL

“HOVER” #7k “HOVER” LABEL

4} NAMEPLATE

VIN 474 VIN IDENTIFYING PLATE

—_ e N = ke = = e




72200 £rls LABEL

gL, FSEH%
HARMIBIES Z TSRS ARG .
TRRFERBE LA RS BB EREH

EIRTRE B
TR, yzo@ml\mglfémﬁﬁ

#27:R134a

--F‘ .{v’f_ Hé:‘zﬂr.!'lmxe %: =

i A.,’_‘EJE.Z‘Y“&@Akvp:a-

AZERRLEKEY NO.

ﬁﬁ——iﬁkiﬁnf*%cw %Tﬁﬁf&lﬂﬁﬂ"f*“sz\ﬁi
60000 BAMMERRSS, IBIBKARER FFIFFRIEFA,
SERHTH BRSNS, AEA(TI01000-1500222, 3000-5000
B, 8000-10000 A BMESBIBIBHAL KIS ESARE #TRHEARS,

i 25 R 7 A L ) e £
5 ol S BHHFRE. GBI RER RASAGTTA, L
AR HE AL, EHBHHRIAD !
RERT, MR FMABS




=g LABEL

TGS
PARTCODE

SRS
DESCRIPTION

Tk
SPECIFICATION

AR
VEHICLE
MODEL

8200017-K00
8200016-K00
8200022-K00
8200021-K00
8200028-K00
8200019-K00
8200018-K00
8200023-K00
8200029-K00
8200024-K00
8200026-K00
8200032-K00

BhvR#ekRlls ANTIFREEZE LABEL

Pei&wikls DETERGENT LABEL

JLE##ARI5(TT) LABELS FOR CHILDREN (II)
JLESHRIL( 1) LABELS FOR CHILDREN (I)
fHIZh#k=E BRAKE FLUID LABEL

LBl iRERE PROPORTIONAL VALVE LABEL

& 5% 4Rls COMPRESSED REFRIGERATION LABEL
WSS ERRIE TYRE PRESSURE LABEL

93# #iF=lls GRADE 93 OIL LABEL

2 [ S iGiE RIS TYRE MOUNTING NUT LABEL
3 HEERSHRARIS POWER STEERING KEY LABEL
£ EIREHRIE AFTERSALES LABEL

e e e e T S T




72300 fEFETHE ATTACHED TOOLS

72304




fZETE ATTACHED TOOLS

Tt s
PARTCODE

TR
DESCRIPTION

TR
SPECIFICATION

EHER
VEHICLE
MODEL

3900023-K00
3900017-K00
3900016-K00
3900022-K00
3900018-K00
3900019-K00
3900011-K00

3900012-K00

3900015-K00
3900014-K00
3900013-K00
3900026-K00
3900025-K00
3900021-K00
3900024-K00

F¥rK:k2 DRY POWDER EXTINGUISHER

faME4 PLIERS

4K F FLEXIBLE WRENCH

T /T JACK

Mck— FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER

M+ CROSS HEAD SCREWDRIVER

% RaFH BB {ZATATEL SPARE TYRE LIFTER ROCKER FRONT
SECTION

ZBEFHRE S EAT B SPARE TYRE LIFTER ROCKER MIDDLE
SECTION

FO4RF OPEN END SPANNER

FO3RF OPEN END SPANNER

A B RHRF WHEEL NUT SPANNER

KR F4 4 SPARK PLUG SPANNER ASSEMBLY

PLiHIETS 383k F414: OIL FILTER SPANNER ASSEMBLY

Bfi% T.HA, ATTACHED TOOL KIT

= %51k TRIANGULAR WARNING PLATE

1kg
165
30 x 250
100 x 6




FRAEEMIFE STANDARD PARTS APPENDIX

HELFLRS
AUTOMOBILE
SPECIALISED CODE

i e 5
STANDARD CODE

# i
DENOMINATION

i5] &3]
DIAGRAM

Q150B

ISO 4014 — 1988
(GB/T 5782)
ISO 4014 — 1988
(GB/T 5782)

Vb
HEX BOLT

GB/T 16674 — 1996

AV teE L
HEX FLANGE BOLT

GB/T 5789 — 1986

AR - KRS
HEX FLANGE BOLT — OVERSIZE SERIES

ISO 7045 — 1994
(GB/T 818)

oA KR
CROSS SLOT SCREW

GB/T 9074.18 — 1988

otk B BORETAE AL A
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING SCREW AND
PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

GB/T 13680 — 1992

BT R
WELDMENT PHON BOLT

ISO 7074: 1997
(GB/T 6187)

S8R EYRER
FULL METAL HEX FLANGE LOCK NUT




FRAEMEMIS STANDARD PARTS APPENDIX

HETILRS
AUTOMOBILE
SPECIALISED CODE

br e 5
STANDARD CODE

% i
DENOMINATION

Q322

QC/T607-1999

AN MR BERI TR 36 P 2 L2 1
HEX NUT AND TAPER SPRING WASHER
ASSEMBLY

L E

QC/T613-1999

NFRIEE T A HERAE R
HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING
NUT

ISO 4161:1999
(QCIT 6177)

AN B HE B R
HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-DISCHARGING
NUT

1\

GB/T 96-1985

REE
LARGE WASHER

\WIIAIE)

Y/ (/7

GB/T 95-1985

T
PLAIN WASHER

v/

1/

GB/T 9074.24-1988

A et HEEE
ASSEMBLY PLAIN WASHER

v/ /A

/A

GB/T 9074.26-1988

Aotk MR
ASSEMBLY SPRING PLAIN WASHER




FRAEGM S STANDARD PARTS APPENDIX
RELTLRE ko 2 %, .
spé‘c‘ﬁi’?ég,‘i %SDE STANDARD CODE DENOMINATION

Q403 GB/T 93-1987 5
SPRING WASHER

QC/T 598 — 1999 AR TR
BEARING WELDMENT BOLT

GB/T 896 — 1986 FF A48
COTTER SHIEL RING

GB/T 9074.4 — 1988 T KIRET . HRBEITFREA A
CROSS SLOT SCREW , SPRING WASHER
AND PLAIN WASHER ASSEMBLY

GB/T 6563 — 1986 Ak B BB BB ET
HEX SELF-TAPPING LOCK SCREW

GBI/T 845 — 1985 AL B BBE - C R
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING SCREW -C TYPE

O
AL

GB/T 9074.1 - 1988 R A SR ET R S B A
CROSS SLOT SCREW AND PLAIN WASHER
ASSEMBLY




kMR STANDARD PARTS APPENDIX
HERIRS b 2 £ W

AUTOMOBILE
SPECIALISED CODE | STANDARD CODE DENOMINATION

Q254 1SO7046-1994 TR R
(GB/T 819) CROSS SLOT BOLT

GB/T 6560-1986 ALk B BOBRRET
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING LOCK SCREW

GB/T 845 — 1985 TSk B B R - F Y

A\ VLN
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING LOCK SCREW “\\\“\\‘\\\‘\\“\\\\\“\\‘

-FTYPE

QC/T 602 — 1999 TR R L B BORET
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING SCREW

GB/T 847 — 1985 AUk B SR - C A
CROSS SLOT SELF-TAPPING SCREW-C TYPE




FREZM{FMiF LECTRIC SYSTEM ACCESSORY APPENDIX

S/N

TR
PARTCODE

#
DENOMINATION

E X A%

SHAPE STANDARDS

[
DIAGRAM

#
NOTATION

3735025-K00

el Nk . 2%
TURNING FLASHING
RELAY

DC12
4 x 21W

3735024-K00

il 7K [A] B2k P 2%
WIPER INTERMEDIATE
RELAY

DC12

3735035-K00

AR HeAkHL
LIGHT-CHANGING
RELAY

DC12

3735029-K00

bR
REALY

DC12

3735018-K00

/BB, 25
MINIATURE REALY

DC12

3722018-K00

Bt iRE
FUSE

100A

3722019-K00

BIRIREE
FUSE

30A




B 2EMiEMsk LECTRIC SYSTEM ACCESSORY APPENDIX

T % E KX B A% oA & I
PARTCODE DENOMINATION SHAPE STANDARDS NOTATION

3722026-K00 TSR TR 20A
FUSE

3722015-K00 REE2
FUSE

3722025-K00

3722014-K00

3722013-K00

3722012-K00

3722011-K00




FREZMi{FMiFE LECTRIC SYSTEM ACCESSORY APPENDIX

Tl gs # E K At A & &
PARTCODE DENOMINATION SHAPE STANDARDS DIAGRAM NOTATION

4121108-K00 /KT ATIR DC12V
HIGH /LOW BEAM 60W+55W
LAMP BULB

4116111-K00 BB AT AT
AIDED HIGH BEAM
LAMP BULB

4133105-K00 AIEEFATATIR JE#E M AT ([PY21W
¥T#, FRONT/REAR PY21W
TURNING LAMP BULB

4116111-K00 BIEATHTIE
FRONT FOG LIGHT
BULB

4121109-K00 P EXTHTIE
PARKING LIGHTS
BULB

4133102-K00 HIZhATATIE
BRAKE LAMP BULB

4134300-K00 FENELHIBAT
INDOOR HIGH BRAKE
LAMP




EE2EMi4EMiF LECTRIC SYSTEM ACCESSORY APPENDIX

b Fibg= # R B K U 4 [ # ik
SIN PARTCODE DENOMINATION SHAPE STANDARDS DIAGRAM NOTATION
22 4121109-K00 J BRAT AT IR W5W

NUMBER PLATE BULB
23 4133102-K00 BFEATITIE P21W DC12V (SR

BACKUP LAMP BULB 21W

(o










S— [a WIAN

RINZERLBIRASE

s R S O A AR S R R R R s R S R AR
Mk A ARE T RERE K
#B%: 071000
$EELE . 0312-2192888 {4E: 0312—2134889
REHE: 0312-2192885 {EE: 0312-2192936
Wk http://www.gwm.com.cn

T e

KRS 05-08-0



	

